
Biography based on Collingwood's letters and recently discovered log books. Illustrated. 

£8.00
Adams, M.       2005  Weidenfeld & Nicholson   Hardback, fine in fine dustjacket. 

28979 ADMIRAL COLLINGWOOD: NELSON'S OWN HERO

333 page

Illustrations & maps. 

£7.00

Adkins, R. & Adkins, L.       2006  Viking   Hardback, light wrinkle to edge of pages, 'remainder' ink mark to bottom 
edge of pages otherwise very good in creased dustjacket. 

24424 THE WAR FOR ALL THE OCEANS: FROM NELSON AT THE NILE TO NAPOLEON AT 
WATERLOO

534 page

Illustrated. 

£150.00
Angolia, J. R. & Schlicht, A.      1991  R. James Bender Publishing   First English hardback edition, fine copy in 
lightly rubbed pictorial boards. 

20636 THE KRIEGSMARINE UNIFORMS & TRADITIONS: VOLUME 2

383 page

A brief introduction to the life of Admiral Robert Blake, Oliver Cromwell's Admiral. 

£4.00
Anon.         Sedgemoor District Council   Booklet, very good in marked card covers. (No published date, circa 1990). 

28099 ADMIRAL ROBERT BLAKE 1599-1657

24 page

E. N. 14. Wartime illustrated magazine; articles include: the Battle of Matapan, British Raid on 
Norwegian Lofoten Islands, HMS King George V, Poland's Navy at Sea. Illustrated.

£6.00
Anon.       1941  Continental Publishers   Booklet; corner-crease to a few pages otherwise good in creased and 
partially detached card covers. 

16838 NEPTUNE

22 page

Maps. 

£5.00

Anon.       1946  HMSO   Booklet, crease to corners of a few pages otherwise good in creased card covers. 

36349 THE BATTLE OF THE ATLANTIC: THE OFFICIAL ACCOUNT OF THE FIGHT AGAINST 
THE U-BOATS 1939-1945

104 page

Eyewitness accounts of life in the Royal Navy from 1914 to 1945. Firsthand accounts of naval 
action. 

£7.99
Arthur, M.       2005  Hodder   New paperback copies. Signed by the Author. 

37058 LOST VOICES OF THE ROYAL NAVY

563 page

The Battles of Barfleur and the Hogue, which saved England from invasion by a Franco-Irish 
army. Illustrations & maps. 

£8.00
Aubrey, P.       1979  Leicester University Press   Hardback without dustjacket; pages yellowed otherwise good. 

36802 THE DEFEAT OF JAMES STUART'S ARMADA 1692

194 page

Comprehensive study; details of the 2500 submarines of all nations active between 1939 and 
1945. Illustrated throughout with b/w photographs and line drawings. 

£15.00
Bagnasco, E.       1986  Arms & Armour Press   Hardback, very good in lightly faded, price-clipped dustjacket. 4th 
impression. 

30090 SUBMARINES OF WORLD WAR TWO

256 page

Illustrated. 

£15.00

Bailey, C. H.      1994  Royal Naval Museum / Alan Sutton Publishing Ltd.    Hardback; very good in scuffed 
dustjacket. 

36467 THE ROYAL NAVAL MUSEUM BOOK OF THE BATTLE OF THE ATLANTIC: THE 
CORVETTES AND THEIR CREWS: AN ORAL HISTORY

156 page

Illustrated. 

£8.00

Bak, G.       2006  Sutton Publishing   Hardback, fine in fine dustjacket. 

32680 BARBARY PIRATE: THE LIFE AND CRIMES OF JOHN WARD THE MOST FAMOUS 
PRIVATEER OF HIS TIME

225 page
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Over 900 illustrations, including 679 b/w photographs and 227 line drawings of the US Navy; 
from battleships to the amphibious jeep. Reproduced from the official 1943 edition, ONI-54 Series 
US Naval Vessels by the US Division of Naval Intelligence.. 

£15.00
Baker, A. D. (Introduction. )       1986  Naval Institute Press   Hardback; very good in very good dustjacket. 
Unpaginated. 

36317 US NAVAL VESSELS 1943

page

Account of how George Binney, a civilian working in neutral Sweden when Norway was overrun 
by the Germans in 1940, set about running vital cargoes of Swedish ball-bearings and special 
steels to Britain through the blockaded Skagerrak. Illustrated. 

£8.00
Barker, R.       2005  Pen and Sword Maritime   Hardback, corners of boards dented otherwise very good in edge-
creased dustjacket. 

25617 THE BLOCKADE BUSTERS: CHEATING HITLER'S REICH OF VITAL WAR SUPPLIES

224 page

Account of how George Binney, a civilian working in neutral Sweden when Norway was overrun 
by the Germans in 1940, set about running vital cargoes of Swedish ball-bearings and special 
steels to Britain through the blockaded Skagerrak. Illustrated. 

£10.00
Barker, R.       2005  Pen and Sword Maritime   Hardback, fine in fine dustjacket (looks unread). 

27367 THE BLOCKADE BUSTERS: CHEATING HITLER'S REICH OF VITAL WAR SUPPLIES

224 page

The Navy of the Commonwealth against Prince Rupert and the Royalists; the First and Second 
Dutch Wars; the War with Spain; and its role in the Restoration. Illustrations & maps. 

£10.99
Barratt, J.       2006  Pen & Sword   New hardback copies at a reduced price; published £19.99. 

36376 CROMWELL'S WARS AT SEA

208 page

Illustrated. 

£12.00

Baumber, M.       1989  John Murray   Hardback, very good in creased and pitted dustjacket. 

32795 GENERAL-AT-SEA: ROBERT BLAKE AND THE SEVENTEENTH CENTURY REVOLUTION 
IN NAVAL WARFARE

284 page

Numerous b/w contemporary photographs and 8 pages of colour plates. 

£12.99
Baxter, I.       2010  Concord Publications   Armor at War Series 7071. New paperback copies. 

33799 U-BOAT WAR 1939-45

72 page

Life in the Royal Navy from the 1840s; includes Arctic exploration and the Crimean War. 

£8.00
Baynham, H.       1971  Hutchinson   Hardback, light blemish to edge of a few pages otherwise very good in faded & 
torn dustjacket. 

26852 BEFORE THE MAST: NAVAL RATINGS OF THE 19TH CENTURY

224 page

A selection of German wartime photographs from the Bundesarchiv, Koblenz. 

£10.00
Beaver, P.       1980  PSL   World War 2 Photo Album Number 17. Paperback, fine in fine card covers. 

34214 E-BOATS AND COASTAL CRAFT

96 page

A selection of German wartime photographs from the Bundesarchiv, Koblenz. 

£5.00
Beaver, P.       1980  PSL   World War 2 Photo Album Number 14. Paperback; scuff to corner of cover where price 
sticker removed, otherwise a good clean copy. 

14710 GERMAN CAPITAL SHIPS

95 page

A selection of German wartime photographs from the Bundesarchiv, Koblenz. 

£7.00
Beaver, P.       1980  PSL   World War 2 Photo Album Number 14. Paperback; fine in fine card covers. 

34212 GERMAN CAPITAL SHIPS

95 page

A selection of German wartime photographs from the Bundesarchiv, Koblenz. 

£7.00
Beaver, P.       1981  PSL   World War 2 Photo Album Number 20. Paperback, fine in fine card covers. 

34213 GERMAN DESTROYERS AND ESCORTS

96 page

A selection of German wartime photographs from the Bundesarchiv, Koblenz. 

£4.00
Beaver, P.       1981  PSL   World War 2 Photo Album Number 20. Paperback, yellowed plastic protective film stuck 
to card covers, wrinkle to edge of pages, a good reference copy. 

27944 GERMAN DESTROYERS AND ESCORTS

96 page
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The evolution and operational use of aircraft carriers in the Royal Navy from the First World 
War. Illustrated. 

£4.00
Beaver, P.       1987  PSL   Hardback, mark and blemish to margin of pages otherwise good in creased dustjacket. 

33270 THE BRITISH AIRCRAFT CARRIER (THIRD EDITION) 

256 page

Running the Gauntlet of U-Boat Alley, E-Boat Alley and the Luftwaffe. Illustrated. 

£10.00
Beckman, M.       1996  Tom Donovan Publishing Ltd.    Hardback; very good in torn dustjacket. 

36464 ATLANTIC ROULETTE: A MERCHANTMAN AT WAR, JUNE 1940

138 page

A wartime history of the German Navy including the pre-war build up; the experince at sea and 
the various types of ships and craft. Illustrated from contemporary photographs. 

£5.00
Bekker, C.       1997  Chancellor Press   Hardback, small stain to rear endpaper, otherwise very good in fine 
dustjacket. 

30089 THE GERMAN NAVY 1939-1945

192 page

Illustrations & maps. 

£5.00
Bennett, G.       1977  Batsford   Hardback, very good in very good dustjacket. 

12477 THE BATTLE OF TRAFALGAR

256 page

A record of the Naal Brigades' extraordinary exploits and achievements during eleven 'Wars of 
the Empire' in the 19th century. Illustrated. 

£15.00
Bleby, A. Lieutenant Commander.       2006  Whittles Publishing   Hardback, fine in fine pictorial boards. 

28934 THE VICTORIAN NAVAL BRIGADES

184 page

The history of the K-Verband naval commando unit, known as The Assault Vikings or Die 
Sturmvikinger, established in 1943. 

£10.00
Blocksdorf, H. (Brooks, G. translated. )       2008  Pen & Sword   New hardback copies at a reduced price; published 
£19.99.

37084 HITLER'S SECRET COMMANDOS: OPERATIONS OF THE K-VERBAND

188 page

A reference guide to the ships of the Kriegsmarine in World War 2. Illustrated with over ninety 1: 
1200 scale drawings, over 80 photographs and 3 colour plates. 

£15.00
Blundell, W. D. G.      1972  Almark   Paperback; edge of pages yellowed otherwise very good in card covers. 

32059 GERMAN NAVY WARSHIPS 1939-1945

88 page

A well illustrated reference guide. With over 140 1: 1200 scale drawings, over 170 b/w 
photographs and four pages of colour illustrations. 

£20.00
Blundell, W. D. G.      1971  Almark   Hardback, stain to a couple of pages, edge of pages yellowed; clear plastic film 
stuck to marked dustjacket. A good reference copy. Uncommon. 

32057 ROYAL NAVY WARSHIPS 1939-1945

120 page

Revised edition. Illustrated. 

£14.99
Bonney, G.       2002  Sutton / Royal Navy Museum   New paperback copies. 

31721 THE BATTLE OF JUTLAND 1916

330 page

A photographic record of the association between Malta and the Royal Navy. 100s of b/w 
photographs and brief captions. 

£20.00
Bonnici, J. & Cassar, M.       1999  Book Distributors Ltd, Malta   Paperback; edge of pages yellowed otherwise good 
in creased and dented card covers. 

37044 A CENTURY OF THE ROYAL NAVY AT MALTA

320 page

Narratives of the shipwrecks of the Portugese East Indiamen Aquia and Garca (1559) Sai Paul 
(1561) and the misadventures of the Brazil-ship Santo Antonio (1565) . 

£10.00
Boxer, C. R. (edited. )       1967  Hakluyt Society / Cambridge University Press   Hardback, very good in faded, torn 
and part-missing dustjacket. 

30294 FURTHER SELECTIONS FROM THE TRAGIC HISTORY OF THE SEA 1559 - 1565

170 page

Illustrated. 

£5.00
Boyne, W. J.      1995  Simon & Schuster   Hardback, very good in creased dustjacket. 

31455 CLASH OF TIITANS: WORLD WAR II AT SEA

381 page
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The Allied efforts to seize the headquarters of Hitler's submarine fleet; the actions and events at 
Lorient and St. Nazaire; illustrated. 

£5.00
Bradham, R.       2005  The Lyons Press   Paperback, 'remainder' ink mark to bottom edge of pages, otherwise very 
good, card covers scuffed and lightly creased. 

23954 HITLER'S U-BOAT FORTRESSES

196 page

Set of 16 photographs from the First World War, with brief historical notes, in a plastic wallet. 

£15.00
Brice, M. (compiled. )         Imperial War Museum   A complete set in fine condition, but plastic wallet split and 
marked. 

32667 NAVAL WARFARE 1914-18: AN IMPERIAL WAR MUSEUM PHOTOPACK

page

Illustrated. 

£10.00
Bridgland, T.       2002  Leo Cooper   Hardback; fine in fine dustjacket. 

35826 OUTRAGE AT SEA: NAVAL ATROCITIES IN THE FIRST WORLD WAR

208 page

Illustrations & maps. 

£12.00

Brooks, R.       1999  Constable and Company , Ltd.    Hardback, fine in edge-creased dustjacket. 

27241 THE LONG ARM OF EMPIRE: NAVAL BRIGADES FROM THE CRIMEA TO THE BOXER 
REBELLION

330 page

All classes of fleet carriers operational during World War Two; includes German and Italian 
ships which were not completed. Illustratred with b/w photographs. 

£7.00
Brown, D.       1977  Macdonald and Jane's   WW2 Fact Files series. Paperback; dent to corner of pages, edge of pages 
yellowed otherwise very good in creased card covers. 

30093 AIRCRAFT CARRIERS

64 page

Papers presented at the conference 'Guns From the Sea' organised by the Royal Armouries and 
The Nautical Archaeological Society in November 1986, and published in the International 
Journal of Nautical Archaeology. Illustrated. 

£25.00

Brown, R. R. & Smith, R. D. (Introduction.)       1988  Royal Armouries   Paperback; dent to corners of pages 
otherwise good in creased card covers. 

36323 GUNS FROM THE SEA: SHIPS' ARMAMENTS IN THE AGE OF DISCOVERY CURRENT 
REASEARCH AND NEW DISCOVERIES IN EARLY ARTILLERY

112 page

From the early Commando raids of 1940, through the Invasion of North Africa, Salerno, 
Normandy, Guadalcanal and the Burma Campaign. Illustrated. 

£8.00
Bruce, C. J.      1999  Naval Institute Press   Hardback, very good in very good dustjacket. 

24337 INVADERS: BRITISH AND AMERICAN EXPERIENCE OF SEABORNE LANDINGS 1939-1945

286 page

A pictorial study illustrated with contemporary b/w photographs, plus data; line drawings and 
detailed captions. 

£7.00
Budzbon, P.       1989  Arms & Armour Press   Warships Fotofax. Paperback, very good in creased card covers. 

30727 SOVIET NAVY AT WAR 1941-1945

48 page

A pictorial study illustrated with contemporary b/w photographs, plus data; line drawings and 
detailed captions. 

£5.00
Budzbon, P.       1989  Arms & Armour Press   Warships Fotofax. Paperback, corner tips of a few pages creased 
otherwise very good in card covers. 

23568 SOVIET NAVY AT WAR 1941-1945

48 page

Tables. 

£5.00

Buel, R.       1998  Yale   Hardback, dent to corner of boards otherwise very good in creased dustjacket. 

10074 IN IRONS: BRITAIN'S NAVAL SUPREMACY AND THE AMERICAN REVOLUTIONARY 
ECONOMY

397 page

Or 'How the Confederate Cruisers were Equipped'. Personal account by Jefferson Davis's secret 
man in London of the building of the Confederate Navy. 

£4.00
Bulloch, J. D.      2001  Modern Library   Paperback, very good in card covers. 

10165 THE SECRET SERVICE OF THE CONFEDERATE STATES IN EUROPE

627 page
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The story of the Nazi aircraft carrier Graf Zeppelin; the largest, and least known of all the vessels 
built in Hitler's shipyard. With 150 images of this ship and its aircraft. Includes a personal 
account of life on board the ship by August Brunmayr, the only known living veteran from the 
ship. Includes set of ship's plans. 

£29.95

Burke, S. & Olejnik, A.       2011  Stephen Burke   New paperback copies. 

36266 FREEDOM OF THE SEAS: THE STORY OF HITLER'S AIRCRAFT CARRIER - GRAF 
ZEPPELIN

228 page

A pictorial study illustrated with contemporary b/w photographs, plus data; line drawings and 
detailed captions. 

£8.00
Burt, R. A.      1989  Arms & Armour Press   Warships Fotofax. Paperback, very good in scuffed card covers. 

35468 GERMAN BATTLESHIPS 1897-1945

48 page

Based on eye-witness accounts, and after-action reports, over 100 b/w photographs. 

£5.99
Camp, D.       2007  Zenith Press   New paperback copies at a reduced price; published £12.99.

30708 IWO JIMA RECON: THE US NAVY AT WAR, FEBRUARY 17, 1945

128 page

A history of the Union Navy; the ships and men, organization and facilities, the strategy and 
tactics, with a detailed resume of operations, both successful and failed. 225 b/w illustrations. 

£25.00
Canney, D. L.      1988  Conway Maritime Press   Hardback, dent to edge of boards, otherwise good in torn dustjacket. 

35006 LINCOLN'S NAVY: THE SHIPS, MEN AND ORGANIZATION 1861-65

240 page

A well illustrated study re-assessing the work of Howard Chapelle and the evolution of the 
American Navy. The warship types and service, Navy-built warships of the American Revolution, 
and ship design up to the 1860s. 

£20.00
Canney, D. L.      2001  Chatham Publishing   New hardback copies at a reduced price; published £35.00.

32520 SAILING WARSHIPS OF THE US NAVY

224 page

British (and a few German) ships illustrated. (Profits from the sale of the original publication went 
to the author's fund for providing dartboards for the armed forces! ) . 

£7.00
Cassandra (Foreword) .         Daily Mirror   Booklet; staples rusty otherwise good in marked and creased card covers. 
(Wartime publication - no published date). 

16829 SPOT THEM AT SEA! IDENTIFICATION DRAWINGS OF HM SHIPS OF THE ROYAL NAVY

32 page

Illustrated. 

£15.00
Casson, L.       1994  British Museum Press   Paperback, very good in card covers. 

32780 SHIPS AND SEAFARING IN ANCIENT TIMES

160 page

A pictorial study illustrated with contemporary b/w photographs, line drawings and detailed 
captions. 

£5.00
Chantrain, J. P. , Pied, R. , & Smets, R.      1990  Arms & Armour Press   Soldiers Fotofax. Paperback, very good in 
lightly creased card covers. 

26022 THE GERMAN SAILOR IN WORLD WAR TWO

48 page

A pictorial study illustrated with contemporary b/w photographs, line drawings and detailed 
captions. 

£5.00
Chantrain, J. P. , Pied, R. , & Smets, R.      1990  Arms & Armour Press   Soldiers Fotofax. Paperback, very good in 
card covers. 

26021 THE GERMAN SAILOR IN WORLD WAR TWO

48 page

A detailed reference study; data, line drawings & b/w photographs of about 360 carriers of the 
world's navies. 

£8.00

Chesneau, R.       1984  Arms & Armour Press   Hardback, ownership sticker to endpaper otherwise very good in torn 
dustjacket. 

28631 AIRCRAFT CARRIERS OF THE WORLD, 1914 TO THE PRESENT: AN ILLUSTRATED 
ENCYCLOPEDIA

288 page
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A detailed reference study; data, line drawings & b/w photographs of about 360 carriers of the 
world's navies. 

£8.00

Chesneau, R.       1998  Brockhampton Press   Hardback, ownership sticker to endpaper otherwise very good in torn 
dustjacket. Reprint. 

22469 AIRCRAFT CARRIERS OF THE WORLD, 1914 TO THE PRESENT: AN ILLUSTRATED 
ENCYCLOPEDIA

288 page

Illustrated. 

£15.00
Chesneau, R.       2002  Cassell   Hardback, ownership sticker to endpaper, otherwise very good in lightly marked and 
creased dustjacket. 

31454 HOOD: LIFE AND DEATH OF A BATTLECRUISER

192 page

Illustrated. 

£4.00
Clayton, T. & Craig, P.       2004  Hodder & Stoughton   Hardback, edge of pages yellowed otherwise very good in 
very good dustjacket. 

31420 TRAFALGAR: THE MEN, THE BATTLE, THE STORM

444 page

A complete guide to all minelayers and minesweepers by class from 1908. Illustrated with over 
200 b/w photographs. 

£8.00
Cocker, M. P.      1993  Airlife   Hardback, ownership stickers to endpaper otherwise very good in creased dustjacket. 

20793 MINE WARFARE VESSELS OF THE ROYAL NAVY 1908 TO DATE

223 page

Illustrated. 

£8.00
Cocker, M. P.      1982  Frederick Warne   Hardback; edge of pages yellowed otherwise very good in creased and 
faded dustjacket. 

37037 OBSERVER'S DIRECTORY PF ROYAL NAVAL SUBMARINES 1901-1982

128 page

Illustrations & maps. 

£8.00

Coombe, J. D.      1996  Sarpedon   Hardback, very good in creased dustjacket. 

34919 THUNDER ALONG THE MISSISSIPPI: THE RIVER BATTLES THAT SPLIT THE 
CONFEDERACY

260 page

The development and role of the Motor Torpedo Boats (MTBs) and Motor Gun Boats (MGBs) 
during the Second World War. Illustrated. First published 1970.

£10.00
Cooper, B.       2009  Pen & Sword   New hardback copies at a reduced price; published £19.99.

37085 THE WAR OF THE GUN BOATS

224 page

Illustrations & maps. 

£8.00

Cordingly, D.       2007  Bloomsbury Publishing   Hardback, fine in edge-creased dustjacket. (looks unread). 

25348 COCHRANE THE DAUNTLESS: THE LIFE AND ADVENTURES OF THOMAS COCHRANE, 
1775-1860

420 page

Illustrated. 

£4.00
Creighton, K.       1956  William Kimber   Hardback; exlib; usual library markings, endpaper removed, foxing, 
creasing and marks to pages, tape-marks to paste-down; dustjacket tape-marked, creased and torn. First edition. A 
good reference copy only. 

37023 CONVOY COMMODORE: REAR-ADMIRAL SIR KENELM CREIGHTON

205 page

Peter Cremer commanded U152, U333 and U2519; he was one of Donitz's staff officers in the last 
days of World War Two. Translated from the German by Lawrence Wilson. Illustrated. 

£10.00
Cremer, P.       1984  Bodley Head   Hardback, pages yellowed, corners of boards dented otherwise good in creased 
dustjacket. 

36982 U333: THE STORY OF A U-BOAT ACE

244 page

A selection of b/w photographs from the Wright and Logan collection. 

£5.00
Critchley, M. (Ed. )         Maritime Books   Paperback, ownership sticker to interior of cover & title page otherwise 
very good in lightly creased card covers. (no published date, circa 1980s) 

22125 THE ROYAL NAVY IN FOCUS 1940-49

175 page
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Detailed study of the nature and practice of the French attack on British commerce during the 
Revolutionary and Napoleonic Wars. 

£40.00
Crowhurst, P.       1989  Scolar Press   Hardback, very good in faded and chipped dustjacket. 

29237 THE FRENCH WAR ON TRADE: PRIVATEERING 1793-1815

251 page

Illustrated. 

£20.00
Curtis, C. D.      1934  Barnicotte & Pearce, the Wessex Press   Hardback without dustjacket if issued, ex-private 
library, minimal library markings, lable to paste-down; very good in scuffed blue cloth boards. 

29951 BLAKE: GENERAL AT SEA

200 page

A visual history from contemporary sources. The German submarine arm 1906-1918, and military 
operations. Illustrated. 

£35.00
Dallies-Labourdette, J. P.      2009  Histoire & Collections   New hardback copies. 

30590 THE KAISER'S U-BOOTE

192 page

A well illustrated account. Numerous wartime b/w photographs, and colour illustrations. 

£37.00
Dallies-Labourdette, J. P. (Lert, J. translated. )       2003  Histoire & Collections   New hardback copies. 

30718 S-BOOTE: GERMAN E-BOATS IN ACTION 1939-1945

176 page

Illustrations & maps. 

£10.00
Davies, D.       1996  Constable   Hardback, corner tips of a few pages creased otherwise very good in edge-creased 
dustjacket. 

24710 FIGHTING SHIPS: SHIPS OF THE LINE 1793-1815

201 page

England's maritime expansion, including the ships, the seamen and the politics. Illustrated. 

£10.00

Davis, R.       1975  HMSO   National Maritime Museum. Booklet; dent to corners of pages otherwise good in faded 
and creased card covers. 

36623 ENGLISH MERCHANT SHIPPING AND ANGLO-DUTCH RIVALRY IN THE SEVENTEENTH 
CENTURY

36 page

The Monitor and the Merrimack. 

£8.00
Davis, W. C.      1994  Stackpole Books   Hardback, edge of pages untrimmed otherwise very good in torn dustjacket. 

29010 DUEL BETWEEN THE FIRST IRONCLADS

201 page

Illustrated. 

£4.00

De Kay, J. T.       1997  Walker and Company   Hardback, fine in fine dustjacket. 

29364 MONITOR: THE STORY OF THE LEGENDARY CIVIL WAR IRONCLAD AND THE MAN 
WHOSE INVENTION CHANGED THE COURSE OF HISTORY

247 page

Life on board a mine sweeper of the 'Algerine' class during World War Two. 

£15.00
Deeble, A. E.       1997  The Pentland Press Ltd.    Hardback, fine in fine dustjacket. 

33228 THREE TIFFIES AND A SWEEPER

145 page

Illustrated with wartime b/w photographs; and colour photographs of insignia and other original 
items. 

£15.99

Delize, J.       2007  Histoire & Collections   New hardback copies at a reduced price; published £38.00. Pictorial 
boards. 

30719 U-BOOTE CREWS: THE DAY-TO-DAY LIFE ABOARD HITLER'S SUBMARINES (U-BOAT 
CREWS) 

128 page

A unique and imprtant historical account of life aboard a British submarine during the Second 
World War. Illustrated. 

£5.00
Dickison, A. P.      2003  Sutton   New paperback copies at a reduced price, published £7.99.

15483 CRASH DIVE: IN ACTION WITH HMS SAFARI 1942-43

290 page

The 1914-1915 diary of the Battle of the Falklands and its aftermath by Surgeon T. B. Dixon 
RNVR of HMS Kent. Illustrated. 

£7.00
Dixon, T. B.      1983  Blandford Press   Hardback; fine in fine dustjacket. 

35616 THE ENEMY FOUGHT SPLENDIDLY

96 page
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The 1914-1915 diary of the Battle of the Falklands and its aftermath by Surgeon T. B. Dixon 
RNVR of HMS Kent. Illustrated. 

£5.00
Dixon, T. B.      1983  Blandford Press   Hardback; very good in torn dustjacket. 

15175 THE ENEMY FOUGHT SPLENDIDLY

96 page

Illustrations & maps. 

£30.00
Donnelly, R. W.      1989  White Mane Publishing Company   Hardback, blemish to edge of pages otherwise very 
good in creased dustjacket. 

31819 THE CONFEDERATE STATES MARINE CORPS: THE REBEL LEATHERNECKS

337 page

Illustrated. 

£5.00
Drummond, J. D.      1960  W. H. Allen   Hardback without dustjacket, corners of a few pages creased and dented, 
light foxing to pages otherwise good in dented and scuffed boards. 

30645 BLUE FOR A GIRL: THE STORY OF THE W.R.N.S

207 page

Illustrations & maps. 

£10.00
Duffy, J. P.      1997  Wiley   Hardback, fine in fine dustjacket. 

25005 LINCOLN'S ADMIRAL: THE CIVIL WAR CAMPAIGNS OF DAVID FARRAGUT

276 page

Illustrated. 

£3.00

Dupuy, T. N.      1965  Franklin Watts   Hardback, light foxing to endpapers, tippex to front endpaper otherwise good 
in price-clipped dustjacket. 

17572 THE ILLUSTRATED HISTORY OF WORLD WAR II: THE NAVAL WAR IN THE WEST: THE 
WOLF PACKS

62 page

The 1641 shipwreck and the attempts to salvage her cargo. Illustrated. 

£4.00

Earle, P.       1979  Macmillan   Hardback, very good in faded & price-clipped dustjacket. 

26187 THE WRECK OF THE ALMIRANTA: SIR WILLIAM PHIPS AND THE SEARCH FOR THE 
HISPANIOLA TREASURE.

260 page

Type IX U-Cruisers, U-68 and U-505. Illustrated. 

£8.00
Edwards, B.       2005  Pen and Sword Books Ltd.    New hardback copies at a reduced price; published £19.99. 

23908 DEATH IN THE DOLDRUMS: U-CRUISER ACTIONS OFF WEST AFRICA

200 page

Illustrated. 

£8.00
Edwards, B.       1989  Hale   Hardback, a very good clean text, ownership name to endpaper; marred by the dustjacket 
which has been covered in clear adhesive film and stuck to boards. 

27184 THE FIGHTING TRAMPS: THE MERCHANT NAVY GOES TO WAR

208 page

Illustrated. 

£8.00
Edwards, B.       2002  Leo Cooper   New hardback copies at a reduced price, published £19.95.

27330 THE ROAD TO RUSSIA: ARCTIC CONVOYS 1942

210 page

Illustrated. 

£8.00
Edwards, B.       2004  Pen & Sword   New hardback copies at a reduced price, published £19.95.

20176 THE TWILIGHT OF THE U-BOATS

198 page

History and construction details. Detailed, perspective drawings, with in-depth descriptive keys, of 
every detail of the ship. 

£70.00
Edwards, K. , Anderson, R. , & Cookson, R.      1996  Conway   Hardback, edge of pages yellowed and lightly 
wrinkled, ownership sticker to front paste-down otherwise good in faded dustjacket. First edition. 

31353 ANATOMY OF THE SHIP: THE FOUR-MASTED BARQUE LAWHILL

128 page

Illustrated. 

£7.00
Eller, E. M. (Summary).      1962  Naval History Division, Office of the Chief of Naval Operations, Navy Department. 
Washington D. C.    Paperback, corners of a few pages creased otherwise very good in creased card covers. 

24753 CIVIL WAR NAVAL CHRONOLOGY 1861-1865 (PART II - 1862) 

117 page
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Illustrated. 

£7.50
Eller, E. M. (Summary).      1963  Naval History Division, Office of the Chief of Naval Operations, Navy Department. 
Washington D. C.    Paperback, very good in lightly creased card covers. 

24754 CIVIL WAR NAVAL CHRONOLOGY 1861-1865 (PART III - 1863) 

169 page

Illustrated. 

£7.50
Eller, E. M. (Summary).      1964  Naval History Division, Office of the Chief of Naval Operations, Navy Department. 
Washington D. C.    Paperback, handwritten title to spine otherwise very good in card covers. 

24755 CIVIL WAR NAVAL CHRONOLOGY 1861-1865 (PART IV- 1864) 

151 page

Illustrated. 

£7.50
Eller, E. M. (Summary).      1965  Naval History Division, Office of the Chief of Naval Operations, Navy Department. 
Washington D. C.    Paperback, dent to corner of pages otherwise very good in corner-creased card covers. 

24756 CIVIL WAR NAVAL CHRONOLOGY 1861-1865 (PART V- 1865) 

149 page

The story of the famous 'DEs' in US Navy, Royal Navy, and Allied service; numerous tables, b/w 
photographs and line drawings. 

£12.00
Elliott, P.       1974  Almark Publishing Co. Ltd.    Paperback, fine copy in yellowed card covers. 

28602 AMERICAN DESTROYER ESCORTS OF WORLD WAR TWO

128 page

The story of the famous 'DEs' in US Navy, Royal Navy, and Allied service; numerous tables, b/w 
photographs and line drawings. 

£10.00
Elliott, P.       1974  Almark Publishing Co. Ltd.    Paperback, dent to corners of pages throughout, otherwise good in 
yellowed card covers; old ink price to front cover. 

28603 AMERICAN DESTROYER ESCORTS OF WORLD WAR TWO

128 page

The story of the famous 'DEs' in US Navy, Royal Navy, and Allied service; numerous tables, b/w 
photographs and line drawings. 

£10.00
Elliott, P.       1974  Almark Publishing Co. Ltd.    Paperback, very good copy in yellowed and marked card covers. 

10819 AMERICAN DESTROYER ESCORTS OF WORLD WAR TWO

128 page

A guide to the different types and classes. With 71 colour illustrations. 

£5.00
Ellis, C.       1976  Blandford Press   Blandford Colour Series. Hardback, very good in price-clipped dustjacket. 

29795 FAMOUS SHIPS OF WORLD WAR 2

210 page

A guide to the different types and classes. With 71 colour illustrations. 

£4.00
Ellis, C.       1976  Blandford Press   Blandford Colour Series. Hardback, dent and crease to corner of pages 
throughout, otherwise good in creased and price-clipped dustjacket. 

29794 FAMOUS SHIPS OF WORLD WAR 2

210 page

Volume seven of a thirteen volume series. Reprint of 1899 edition. No published date, circa 1970s. 
Illustrated. 

£8.00
Evans, C. A. , General (edited. )         The Blue & Grey Press   Hardback, pages heavily yellowed due to poor paper 
quality; bookplate to paste-down; otherwise good in scuffed and creased dustjacket. 

26586 CONFEDERATE MILITARY HISTORY VOLUME VII: THE NAVY IN THE CIVIL WAR

530 page

Volume ten of a thirteen volume series. Reprint of 1899 edition. No published date, circa 1970s. 
Illustrated. 

£8.00
Evans, C. A. , General (edited. )         The Blue & Grey Press   Hardback, pages heavily yellowed due to poor paper 
quality; boards dented; otherwise good in scuffed and creased dustjacket. 

26587 CONFEDERATE MILITARY HISTORY VOLUME X: LOUISIANA AND ARKANSAS

740 page

A guide to the naval uniforms of the officers and men of the British, French and Spanish navies. 
Illustrated with 89 b/w photographs and four colour plates, based on original sources. 

£5.00
Fabb, J. & Cassin-Scott, J.       1977  Batsford   Paperback, ownership sticker to interior of cover, edge of pages a little 
yellowed otherwise very good in card covers. 

28274 UNIFORMS OF TRAFALGAR

96 page

Naval - by authorPaul Meekins Military & History Books Page 9 of 3801 January 2012



A guide to the naval uniforms of the officers and men of the British, French and Spanish navies. 
Illustrated with 89 b/w photographs and four colour plates, based on original sources. 

£5.00
Fabb, J. & Cassin-Scott, J.       1977  Batsford   Paperback, foxing to edge of pages otherwise good in tape-marked 
covers. 

28273 UNIFORMS OF TRAFALGAR

96 page

Nelson and the Danes. The first comprehensive study of of the battle. Illustrations & maps. 

£8.00
Feldbaek, O.       2002  Pen & Sword   Hardback, corners of boards dented otherwise very good in creased dustjacket. 

30271 THE BATTLE OF COPENHAGEN 1801

270 page

Illustrated. 

£8.00
Felton, M.       2007  Pen & Sword   New hardback copies at a reduced price, published £19.99.

33354 SLAUGHTER AT SEA: THE STORY OF JAPAN'S NAVAL WAR CRIMES

213 page

Illustrated. 

£10.00

Felton, M.       2005  Pen & Sword   New hardback copies at a reduced price, published £19.99.

27322 YANAGI: THE SECRET UNDERWATER TRADE BETWEEN GERMANY AND JAPAN 1942-
1945

209 page

Biographies by various leading authors, illustrated. 

£8.00
Fevre, P. L. & Harding, R.      2000  Stackpole Books   Hardback, fine in fine dustjacket. 

15581 PRECURSORS OF NELSON: BRITISH ADMIRALS OF THE EIGHTEENTH CENTURY

436 page

Nelson's pursuit of Napoleon. Account of the chase, the battle, the aftermath, and the wrecks. 
Illustrated. 

£8.00
Foreman, L. & Phillips, E. B.      1999  Discovery Books   Hardback; fine in fine dustjacket. 

36734 NAPOLEON'S LOST FLEET: BONAPARTE, NELSON, AND THE BATTLE OF THE NILE

215 page

A well illustrated account of the role of the Royal Navy, Royal Marines and Royal Fleet Auxiliary 
who served in the initial stages of Operation Telic, the 2003 invasion of Iraq. Illustrated with 
colour photographs throughout. 

£5.00
Fox, R.       2003  Agenda Publishing   Paperback, dent to corners of pages throughout otherwise a good clean copy in 
creased card covers. 

35814 IRAQ CAMPAIGN 2003: ROYAL NAVY AND ROYAL MARINES

156 page

A well illustrated account of the role of the Royal Navy, Royal Marines and Royal Fleet Auxiliary 
who served in the initial stages of Operation Telic, the 2003 invasion of Iraq. Illustrated with 
colour photographs throughout. 

£10.00
Fox, R.       2003  Agenda Publishing   Paperback, fine in fine card covers. 

27380 IRAQ CAMPAIGN 2003: ROYAL NAVY AND ROYAL MARINES

156 page

Listing all U-boats destroyed, a narrative of the action between each aircraft and U-boat and 
details of the aircraft and crew involved. Illustrated. 

£10.00
Franks, N. L. R.      1990  Aston Publications   Hardback, fine copy in edge-creased dustjacket. 

21707 SEARCH, FIND AND KILL: COASTAL COMMAND'S U-BOAT SUCCESSES

168 page

The salvage project and some of the finds of the early seventeenth century Vasa warship. 
Illustrations & plans. 

£5.00
Franzen, A.       1962  Norstedt and Bonnier   Third edition, revised & enlarged; light foxing to edge of pages 
otherwise good in torn dustjacket. 

25212 THE WARSHIP VASA

84 page

Illustrated. 

£8.00
Frere-Cook, G.       1973  Ian Allan   Hardback, ink mark to endpaper where ownership name crossed out, otherwise 
very good in yellowed dustjacket. 

33803 SEA BATTLES IN CLOSE-UP 8: THE ATTACKS ON THE TIRPITZ

112 page
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Reprinting in facsimile the first six issues of the journal issued to American combat forces. 
Illustrated with details of numerous wartime ships, aeroplanes, and military vehicles. 

£10.00

Friedman, N. (Intro. )       1991  Airlife   Hardback, light wrinkle to edge of pages otherwise very good in edge-
creased dustjacket. Unpaginated. 

20959 US ARMY - NAVY JOURNAL OF RECOGNITION: SEPTEMBER 1943 - FEBRUARY 1944, 
NUMBERS 1-6

page

Reprinting in facsimile the first six issues of the journal issued to American combat forces. 
Illustrated with details of numerous wartime ships, aeroplanes, and military vehicles. 

£6.00

Friedman, N. (Intro. )       1991  Airlife   Hardback, foxing to edge of pages otherwise very good in marked dustjacket. 
Unpaginated. 

20960 US ARMY - NAVY JOURNAL OF RECOGNITION: SEPTEMBER 1943 - FEBRUARY 1944, 
NUMBERS 1-6

page

Reference study drawn from the series of Confidential Books compiled and regularly updated by 
British Naval Intelligence during the First World War. Illustrated. 

£40.00

Friedman, N. (Introduction. )       1992  Greenhill   Hardback, fine in lightly creased & scuffed dustjacket. (A heavy 
volume, please contact us for postage costs. ) 

27127 GERMAN WARSHIPS OF WORLD WAR I: THE ROYAL NAVY'S OFFICIAL GUIDE TO THE 
CAPITAL SHIPS, CRUISERS, DESTROYERS, SUBMARINES AND SMALL CRAFT, 1914-1918

419 page

English edition of the study first published in German in 1933. Illustrations & maps. 

£8.00
Furbringer, W. (Brooks, G. translated & edited. )       1999  Leo Cooper   Hardback, fine in fine dustjacket. 

27200 FIPS: LEGENDARY U-BOAT COMMANDER 1915-1918

146 page

Illustrated. 

£5.00
Gallagher, T.       1971  Military Book Society   Hardback, pages yellowed otherwise very good in edge-creased 
dustjacket. 

29749 AGAINST ALL ODDS: MIDGET SUBMARINES AGAINST THE TIRPITZ

170 page

The development of the ships. Illustrated with draughts from the collections of the National 
Maritime Museum, Greenwich. 

£50.00

Gardiner, R.       1992  Conway Maritime Press   Hardback, ownership sticker to endpaper otherwise very good in 
chipped and heavily faded dustjacket. 

33527 CONWAY'S SHIP TYPES: THE FIRST FRIGATES - NINE-POUNDER AND TWELVE-
POUNDER FRIGATES, 1748-1815

127 page

Illustrated throughout with photos, plans and line drawings

£10.00
Gardiner, R. (Ed. )       2004  Conway   Conway's History of the Ship series. Large format paperback. Published 
£16.99 - a new copy but pages a little warped! 

14509 THE EARLIEST SHIPS: THE EVOLUTION OF BOATS INTO SHIPS

143 page

Chronicling the British ascendency over the French. Over 300 illustrations from contemporary 
sources

£12.00
Gardiner, R. (edited. )       1996  Chatham Publishing   New hardback copies at a reduced price; published £30.00. 

35109 FLEET BATTLE AND BLOCKADE: THE FRENCH REVOLUTIONARY WAR 1793-1797

192 page

The naval conflict between the Britain, USA and Canada. Over 300 illustrations. 

£12.00
Gardiner, R. (edited. )       1998  Chatham   Chatham Pictorial Histories. Hardback, fine in creased and chipped 
dustjacket. 

33051 THE NAVAL WAR OF 1812

192 page

Volume XVII. Articles include: USS New Ironsides, USS Triton, Japanese Midget Submarines. 
Illustrated. 

£55.00
Gardiner, R. (edited. )       1993  Conway Maritime Press   Hardback; ownership sticker to endaper, edge of pages 
yellowed otherwise very good, in faded and lightly creased dustjacket. 

31340 WARSHIP 1993 (VOLUME XVII) 

256 page

Life at sea in Nelson’s navy. Reprint of 1906 edition. 

£5.00
Gardner, J. A. (Hamilton, R. V. , & Laughton, J. P. edited.)       2000  Chatham   Paperback; very good in creased card 
covers. 

30237 ABOVE AND UNDER HATCHES: THE RECOLLECTIONS OF JAMES ANTHONY GARDNER

287 page
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Memoir of a French seaman serving in the republican navy and taken prisoner in 1806; 
illustrated. 

£5.00
Garneray, L. (Wilson, R. translated. )       2003  Argyll Publishing   New hardback copies at a reduced price, published 
£20.00.

30246 SEAMAN GARNERAY: VOYAGES, AVENTURES ET COMBATS

285 page

Uniforms and equipment, organisation, armaments, ships and vehicles. Covers the specialists 
including naval, landing craft crews, demolition units, rangers, engineers, etc. Colour 
photographs and illustrations, plus descriptive text. 

£45.00
Gawne, J.       2003  Histoire & Collections   

28364 SPEARHEADING D-DAY: AMERICAN SPECIAL UNITS IN NORMANDY

288 page

Illustrated. 

£4.00
Geddes, A.       1970  Portsmouth City Council   The Portsmouth Papers 9. Booklet, yellowing to edge of pages, 
otherwise very good in card covers. 

11287 PORTSMOUTH DURING THE GREAT FRENCH WARS 1770-1800

22 page

History and construction details. Approximately 300 perspective and 3-view drawings, with in-
depth descriptive keys, of every detail of the ship. 

£45.00
Goodwin, P.       1988  Conway   Hardback, edge of pages yellowed, corners of boards dented, otherwise very good in 
creased dustjacket. First edition. 

31352 ANATOMY OF THE SHIP: THE 20-GUN SHIP BLANDFORD

120 page

Illustrated. 

£15.00
Goodwin, P.       1989  Conway Maritime Press   Hardback, edge of pages yellowed otherwise very good in faded 
dustjacket. 

28624 ANATOMY OF THE SHIP: THE BOMB VESSEL GRENADO 1742

125 page

Illustrated. 

£4.00
Goodwin, P.       2004  Conway   Hardback, corner of rear board dented otherwise very good in stained dustjacket. 

15883 NELSON'S VICTORY: 101 QUESTIONS & ANSWERS ABOUT HMS VICTORY

102 page

Illustrations & maps. 

£8.00

Gordon, I.       2005  Pen and Sword Books Ltd.    New hardback copies at a reduced price, published £19.99

23910 ADMIRAL OF THE BLUE: THE LIFE AND TIMES OF ADMIRAL JOHN CHILD PURVIS 1747-
1825

288 page

Illus & maps. 

£10.00
Gray, E.       1971  Leo Cooper   1st edition. A little musty smelling otherwise very good in lightly edge-creased 
dustjacket. 

16650 BRITISH SUBMARINES IN THE GREAT WAR: A DAMNED UN-ENGLISH WEAPON

261 page

Illustrated. 

£8.00
Gray, E.       1992  Leo Cooper   Hardback, edge of pages yellowed otherwise very good in very good dustjacket. 

29748 HITLER'S BATTLESHIPS

195 page

Maps +xxviipp. 

£7.00

Gray, T. (edited. )       1990  Devon & Cornwall Record Society   New Series, Vol. 33. Paperback, very good in 
creased card covers, in creased dustjacket. 

14677 EARLY-STUART MARINERS AND SHIPPING: THE MARITIME SURVEYS OF DEVON AND 
CORNWALL 1619-35

171 page

Design and service history. Illustrated with over 200 perspective and 3-view drawings. 

£20.00
Greenhill, B. & Manning, S.       1995  Conway Maritime Press   First edition. Hardback, stain to last page otherwise 
good in very good dustjacket. 

33528 ANATOMY OF THE SHIP: THE SCHOONER BERTHA L. DOWNS

128 page

The Russian Navy during the First World War; illustrated with 200 b/w photographs and 14 
tables. 

£15.00
Greger, R.       1972  Ian Allan   Hardback; dent to corners of pages, boards dented, endpaper clipped, publisher's 
stamp to endpaper; pages clean and tidy; in creased and chipped dustjacket. A good reference copy. 

35608 THE RUSSIAN FLEET 1914-1917

176 page
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Nine more naval battles examined in detail: Narvik, Crete, the Malta Striking Force, Java Sea, 
Sirte, Tirpitz, Operation Neptune, the Philippine Sea, and Leyte Gulf. Illustrations & maps. 

£8.00
Grove, E.       1993  Ian Allan Ltd.    Hardback; crease to endpaper otherwise very good in creased dustjacket. 

37223 SEA BATTLES IN CLOSE-UP: WORLD WAR 2: VOLUME TWO

224 page

Examples of submarines from the 17th century to the 1970s. With 80 colour illustrations. 

£5.00
Gunston, B.       1976  Blandford   Blandford Colour Series. Hardback, very good in edge-creased, price-clipped 
dustjacket. 

29796 SUBMARINES IN COLOUR

187 page

A history of the ships and other maritime forces operated by the Army; the majority of the book 
deals with twentieth century history. Illustrated. 

£8.00

Habesch, D.       2001  Chatham   Hardback; fine in fine dustjacket. 

36354 THE ARMY'S NAVY: BRITISH MILITARY VESSELS AND THEIR HISTORY SINCE HENRY 
VIII

240 page

Revised and expanded edition. With over 120 b/w photographs. 

£18.00

Hague, A.       1990  Greenhill   Hardback, previous owner's address sticker to paste-down, corners of boards dented 
otherwise very good in yellowed and creased dustjacket. 

20790 DESTROYERS FOR GREAT BRITAIN: A HISTORY OF THE 50 TOWN CLASS SHIPS 
TRANSFERRED FROM THE UNITED STATES TO GREAT BRITAIN IN 1940

138 page

History of the ship, and accounts of the role of the destroyer in action during World War Two, 
including Narvik, and St Nazaire. Illustrated. 

£5.00
Haines, G.       1982  BCA Book Club   Hardback, ownership sticker to endpaper otherwise very good in faded and 
torn dustjacket. 

28633 DESTROYERS AT WAR

128 page

Illustrated. 

£8.00

Haining, P.       2006  Robson   Hardback, fine in fine dustjacket. 

29750 THE BANZAI HUNTERS: THE SMALL BOAT OPERATIONS THAT DEFEATED THE 
JAPANESE 1944-45

192 page

Small naval actions of the Second World War. Illustrated. 

£5.00
Hampshire, A. C.      1974  PBS Book Club   Hardback, foxing to edge of pages, indentation to endpaper otherwise 
very good in chipped and creased dustjacket. 

18657 ON HAZARDOUS SERVICE

256 page

Small naval actions of the Second World War. Illustrated. 

£5.00
Hampshire, A. C.      1974  PBS Book Club   Hardback, corner of pages dented throughout, otherwise a good clean 
copy in creased, torn and part-missing dustjacket. 

14394 ON HAZARDOUS SERVICE

256 page

Illustrated. 

£5.00
Harland, K.       1985  Maritime Books   Paperback; ownership sticker to title page otherwise very good in card covers. 

37046 THE ROYAL NAVY IN HONG KONG SINCE 1841

112 page

How HMS Petard seized the German Naval Codes. Illustrated. 

£5.00
Harper, S.       2003  Sutton   New paperback copies at a reduced price, published £6.99.

15487 CAPTURING ENIGMA

194 page

Illustrated. 

£5.00
Harris, G.       2002  The Dundurn Group   Paperback, fine in card covers (looks unread) . 

20935 TREASURE AND INTRIGUE: THE LEGACY OF CAPTAIN KIDD

348 page

The true story of Dr James Lind's war against the establishment and the deadly scurvey. 
Illustrated. 

£6.99
Harvie, D. I.      2002  Sutton   New hardback copies at a reduced price, published £14.99.

15524 LIMEYS

314 page
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The significance of the Great War naval blockades by the British Grand Fleet and Germany's U-
Boats. Illustrated. 

£10.00
Hawkins, N.       2002  Leo Cooper   New hardback copies at a reduced price, published £19.95.

19823 THE STARVATION BLOCKADES: NAVAL BLOCKADES OF WW1

262 page

Captain John Clibbon Brain, an English privateer in the Confederate Navy. Illustrated. 

£5.00
Hay, D. & J.       1977  Harris   Hardback, very good in yellowed and price-clipped dustjacket. 

23518 THE LAST OF THE CONFEDERATE PRIVATEERS

178 page

Captain John Clibbon Brain, an English privateer in the Confederate Navy. Illustrated. 

£5.00
Hay, D. & J.       1977  Harris   Hardback, very good in yellowed and price-clipped dustjacket. 

34980 THE LAST OF THE CONFEDERATE PRIVATEERS

178 page

Illustrated. 

£16.95

Haywood, J.       2006  Anglo-Saxon Books   New hardback copies. Revised & extended second edition. 

33481 DARK AGE NAVAL POWER: A REASSESSMENT OF FRANKISH AND ANGLO-SAXON 
SEAFARING ACTIVITY

224 page

Illustrated. 

£8.00
Heathcote, T. A.      2002  Leo Cooper   New hardback copies at a reduced price, published £25.00.

20158 THE BRITISH ADMIRALS OF THE FLEET 1734-1995: A BIOGRAPHICAL DICTIONARY

338 page

Illustrated. 

£5.00
Heathcote, T. A.      2002  Leo Cooper   Hardback, corners of a few pages creased otherwise good in creased 
dustjacket. 

33063 THE BRITISH ADMIRALS OF THE FLEET 1734-1995: A BIOGRAPHICAL DICTIONARY

338 page

The story of the merchant ships; their role in maintaining the economy of the Republic, how 
munitions & goods were tansported and the fate of some of the ships involved; illustrated. 

£15.99
Heaton, P.       2006  Heaton Publishing   New hardback copies at a reduced price. Signed by the Author. 

31593 SPANISH CIVIL WAR BLOCKADE RUNNERS

112 page

The story of the merchant ships; their role in maintaining the economy of the Republic, how 
munitions & goods were tansported and the fate of some of the ships involved; illustrated. 

£10.00
Heaton, P.       2006  Heaton Publishing   New hardback copies, sold at a reduced price. 

33549 SPANISH CIVIL WAR BLOCKADE RUNNERS

112 page

Illustrated. 

£10.00

Henry, C.       2005  Pen and Sword Books Ltd.     New hardback copies at a reduced price; published £19.99.

23907 DEPTH CHARGE: ROYAL NAVAL MINES, DEPTH CHARGES & UNDERWATER WEAPONS 
1914-1945

197 page

Account of a British naval officer who was captured and held prisoner by the French, the story of 
his escape to freedom. Illustrated. 

£4.00
Hewson. (Brett-James, A. edited. )       1981  Hodder & Stoughton   Hardback, very good in yellowed and price-
clipped dustjacket. 

26680 ESCAPE FROM THE FRENCH: CAPTAIN HEWSON'S NARRATIVE 1803-1808

192 page

Illustrated. 

£4.00
Hill, A. J.      2002  New American Library   Paperback, 'remainder' ink mark to bottom edge of pages, pages yellowed 
otherwise good in card covers.  

29753 UNDER PRESSSURE: THE FINAL VOYAGE OF SUBMARINE S-FIVE

240 page

The single greatest loss of American lives at sea during World War II. 

£5.00
Hilton, C.       2002  University of Oklahoma Press   New paperback copies at a reduced price, published £14.50.

20924 ALLIED SECRET: THE SINKING OF HMT ROHNA

207 page
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The history of super-calibre naval ordnance; heavy gun mountings, gun mounting machinery, 
ballistics, etc. Illustrated. 

£15.00
Hodges, P.       1989  Conway Maritime Press   Hardback, rub to edge of boards, edge of pages yellowed otherwise 
very good in creased dustjacket. Reprint. 

33233 THE BIG GUN: BATTLESHIP NAVAL ARMAMENT 1860-1945

144 page

The American Civil War at sea, based on first-hand accounts. Illustrated. 

£5.00
Hoehling, A. A.      1989  John F. Blair Publishers   Hardback; light foxing to edge of pages otherwise good in very 
good dustjacket. 

34974 DAMN THE TORPEDOES! NAVAL INCIDENTS OF THE CIVIL WAR

207 page

The American Civil War at sea, based on first-hand accounts. Illustrated. 

£7.00
Hoehling, A. A.      1989  John F. Blair Publishers   Hardback; very good in very good dustjacket. 

29024 DAMN THE TORPEDOES! NAVAL INCIDENTS OF THE CIVIL WAR

207 page

The American Civil War at sea, based on first-hand accounts. Illustrated. 

£7.00
Hoehling, A. A.      1998  Gramercy   Hardback; fine in fine dustjacket. 

36706 DAMN THE TORPEDOES! NAVAL INCIDENTS OF THE CIVIL WAR

207 page

Illustrated. 

£4.00
Honan, W. H.      1990  Macdonald   Hardback, stain to edge of pages and boards, in stained price-clipped dustjacket. 
A good reference copy. 

29752 BYWATER: THE MAN WHO INVENTED THE PACIFIC WAR

337 page

Illustrations & maps +xipp. 

£5.00
Hough, R.       1985  Weidenfeld & Nicholson   Hardback, small dent to bottom of spine, otherwise very good in 
creased dustjacket. 

29751 FORMER NAVAL PERSON: CHURCHILL AND THE WARS AT SEA

244 page

Ilustrated. 

£5.00
Howarth, D. & S.      1989  Viking   Hardback, very good in yellowed dustjacket. 

24716 LORD NELSON: THE IMMORTAL MEMORY

390 page

The campaign examined in depth by 36 leading naval historians. Maps. 

£15.00

Howarth, S. & Law, D. (edited. )       1994  Greenhill Books   Paperback; dent and blemish to edge of pages otherwise 
good in creased card covers. 

36465 THE BATTLE OF THE ATLANTIC 1939-1945: THE 50TH ANNIVERSARY INTERNATIONAL 
NAVAL CONFERENCE

639 page

£4.00
Hoyt, E. P.      1976  Arthur Baker   Hardback, exlib, usual library stamps and markings, endpaper pasted down, some 
marks and creasing to pages, in torn and creased dustjacket. A good reference copy only. 

25019 DISASTER AT THE DARDANELLES 1915

166 page

Study of Fulton's contributions to naval warfare - the development of the submarine, mine 
warfare, and the first steam-powered warship. Illustrated. 

£12.00
Hutcheon, W. S.      1981  Naval Institute Press   Hardback; light blemish to edge of pages otherwise very good in 
yellowed and stained dustjacket. 

37267 ROBERT FULTON PIONEER OF UNDERSEA WARFARE

191 page

A fresh account of the campaign. Illustrated. 

£8.00
Ireland, B.       2003  Leo Cooper   New hardback copies at a reduced price, published £19.95.

21903 BATTLE OF THE ATLANTIC

232 page

The naval engagement, the sinking and the discovery of the wreck. Illustrated. 

£20.00
Jacobsen, A. R. (Cowlishaw, J. B. translated. )       2003  Sutton   Hardback, pages yellowed (due to low quality paper) 
, otherwise very good in lightly creased dustjacket. 

32000 SCHARNHORST

310 page
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A full and correct account of the Naval War between Great Britain and the United States of 
America, 1812-1815. Reprint of 1817 edition with new introduction by Andrew Lambert. 

£15.00
James, W.       2004  Conway   New hardback copies at a reduced price; published £25.00.

21712 NAVAL OCCURRENCES OF THE WAR OF 1812

408 page

The vital part played by the naval crews and their craft on D-Day and thereafter. Illustrations & 
maps. Appendices including list of honours and awards. 

£25.00
Jarman, W. D.      1997  The Book Guild   Hardback, author's gift inscription to endpaper, otherwise very good in 
creased dustjacket. 

21481 THOSE WALLOWING BEAUTIES: THE STORY OF LANDING BARGES IN WORLD WAR II

280 page

The vital part played by the naval crews and their craft on D-Day and thereafter. Illustrations & 
maps. Appendices including list of honours and awards. 

£15.00
Jarman, W. D.      1997  The Book Guild   Hardback, dent to edge of pages and boards, otherwise good in scuffed and 
torn dustjacket. 

21482 THOSE WALLOWING BEAUTIES: THE STORY OF LANDING BARGES IN WORLD WAR II

280 page

The vital part played by the naval crews and their craft on D-Day and thereafter. Illustrations & 
maps. Appendices including list of honours and awards. 

£28.00
Jarman, W. D.      1997  The Book Guild   Hardback, Author's gift inscription to endpaper, otherwise very good in 
scuffed dustjacket. Signed by the Author. 

21483 THOSE WALLOWING BEAUTIES: THE STORY OF LANDING BARGES IN WORLD WAR II

280 page

The vital part played by the naval crews and their craft on D-Day and thereafter. Illustrations & 
maps. Appendices including list of honours and awards. 

£25.00
Jarman, W. D.      1997  The Book Guild   Hardback, fine copy in fine dustjacket. 

20040 THOSE WALLOWING BEAUTIES: THE STORY OF LANDING BARGES IN WORLD WAR II

280 page

The vital part played by the naval crews and their craft on D-Day and thereafter. Illustrations & 
maps. Appendices including list of honours and awards. 

£25.00
Jarman, W. D.      1997  The Book Guild   Hardback, very good in scuffed dustjacket. 

21484 THOSE WALLOWING BEAUTIES: THE STORY OF LANDING BARGES IN WORLD WAR II

280 page

Illustrated. 

£15.00
Jefferson, D.       1996  Patrick Stephens Limited   Hardback; ownership sticker to endpaper otherwise very good in 
scuffed dustjacket. 

37034 COASTAL FORCES AT WAR: ROYAL NAVY 'LITTLE SHIPS' IN WORLD WAR 2

208 page

'Fortunes of War' series. The build up and successes of the U-Boat fleet and its eventual 
destruction. Illustrated. Reprint of the first edition published 1986.

£5.00
Jones, G.       2005  Cerberus   New paperback copies at a reduced price, published £9.99.

22679 DEFEAT OF THE WOLF PACKS

176 page

'Fortunes of War' series. The build up and successes of the U-Boat fleet and its eventual 
destruction. Illustrated. Reprint of the first edition published 1986.

£5.00
Jones, G.       2005  Cerberus   Paperback, very good in card covers. 

32026 DEFEAT OF THE WOLF PACKS

176 page

'Fortunes of War' series. Accounts of some of the German U-Boat commanders of the Second 
World War. Illustrated. Reprint of 1988 edition. 

£5.99
Jones, G.       2004  Cereberus   New paperback copies at a reduced price; published £9.99.

19995 U-BOAT ACES

192 page

The life of Confederate lieutenant Charles W. 'Savez' Read. Illustrated

£5.00
Jones, R. A.      2000  Stackpole   Hardback, fine in fine dustjacket. 

25014 CONFEDERATE CORSAIR: THE LIFE OF LT. CHARLES W. 'SAVEZ' READ

226 page

Illustrated. 

£5.00
Jones, R. A.      2000  Stackpole   Hardback, very good in creased dustjacket. 

34931 CONFEDERATE CORSAIR: THE LIFE OF LT. CHARLES W. 'SAVEZ' READ

226 page
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Detailed study with numerous photographs & line drawings with fold-out scale plans of the British 
X-Craft and German Seehund midget submarines. 

£12.00
Kemp, P.       2003  Caxton Editions   Fine copy in fine dustjacket. 

15265 MIDGET SUBMARINES OF THE SECOND WORLD WAR

125 page

Midget submarines and human torpedoes during the Second World War. Illustrated. 

£7.00
Kemp, P.       1996  Arms & Armour Press   Hardback, very good in scratched dustjacket. 

29755 UNDERWATER WARRIORS

256 page

A pictorial study illustrated with contemporary b/w photographs, plus data; line drawings and 
detailed captions. 

£8.00
Kemp, P. J.      1990  Arms & Armour Press   Warships Fotofax. Paperback, very good in card covers.  

30854 BRITISH SUBMARINES OF WORLD WAR ONE

48 page

A pictorial study illustrated with contemporary b/w photographs, line drawings and detailed 
captions. 

£8.00
Kemp, P. J.      1990  Arms & Armour Press   Warships Fotofax. Paperback, very good in card covers. 

26023 MIDGET SUBMARINES

48 page

Illustrated. 

£5.00

King, D. & Hattendorf, J. B (edited. )       1997  Conway   Hardback, very good in creased dustjacket. 

24791 EVERY MAN WILL DO HIS DUTY: AN ANTHOLOGY OF FIRST-HAND ACCOUNTS FROM 
THE AGE OF NELSON 1793-1815

425 page

Biography of Prince Rupert from 1647 to his death. Illustrations & maps. 

£12.00
Kitson, F.       1998  Constable   Hardback, fine copy in creased dustjacket. 

19058 PRINCE RUPERT ADMIRAL AND GENERAL-AT-SEA

336 page

Biography of Prince Rupert from 1647 to his death. Illustrations & maps. 

£10.00
Kitson, F.       1998  Constable   Hardback, very good in creased dustjacket. 

26890 PRINCE RUPERT ADMIRAL AND GENERAL-AT-SEA

336 page

An introduction to the seventeenth century Swedish warship Wasa (Vasa) . Illustrated with 
photographs of some of the aretefacts. 

£4.00
Kleingardt, B. (edited. ) , Tapsell, A. (translator) .       1976  Wasa Museum   Booklet, creasing and marks to pages 
otherwise good in creased and chipped card covers. English text. 

36486 WASA (WARSHIP VASA) 

48 page

The first detailed study devoted to Pepys's professional life and his achievements in the creation of 
a permanent and professional Royal Navy. Illustrated. 

£10.00
Knighton, C. S.      2003  Sutton Publishing   New hardback copies at a reduced price; published £20.00.

26378 PEPYS AND THE NAVY

218 page

Letters from her day's of active service, 1511- 1545. Includes the main contemporary accounts of 
her sinking. Illustrated. 

£8.00
Knighton, C. S. & Loades, D.      2002  Sutton   New hardback copies at a reduced price; published £20.00.

29401 LETTERS FROM THE MARY ROSE

198 page

A b/w photographic study with captions. 

£5.00
Kolesnik, E. M.      1987  Blandford Press   Blandford War Photo-Files. Paperback; ownership sticker to endpaper 
otherwise very good in lightly creased card covers. 

37047 NATO AND WARSAW PACT SUBMARINES SINCE 1955

page

Illustrated. 

£8.99
Konstam, A.       2005  Ian Allan   New paperback copies at a reduced price, published £12.99.

31392 SPEARHEAD 18: PT BOAT SQUADRONS: US NAVY TORPEDO BOATS

96 page

Illustrated. 

£5.00
Konstam, A. & Showell, J. M.      2003  Ian Allan   New paperback copies at a reduced price, published £12.99.

31389 SPEARHEAD 7: 7TH U-BOAT FLOTILLA: DONITZ'S ATLANTIC WOLVES

96 page
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History, scale plans, illustrations, camouflage details, diagrams and bibliography. 

£12.00
Koop, G. & Schmolke, K. P.       1998  Conway Maritime Press   Conway Maritime Modeller's Series. Paperback, fine 
in fine card covers. 

33914 BATTLESHIP TIRPITZ

56 page

Detailed study of the building and wartime deployment; the war record of each ship illustrated 
throughout with hundreds of photographs. Translated from the German by Geoffrey Brooks. 

£15.00
Koop, G. & Schmolke, K. P.      2003  Greenhill Books   Hardback, fine in edge-creased dustjacket. 

27983 GERMAN DESTROYERS OF WORLD WAR II

224 page

Illustrated. 

£10.00

Korzh, V.       2004  Pen & Sword   New hardback copies at a reduced price, published £19.99.

27370 RED STAR UNDER THE BALTIC: A FIRST-HAND ACCOUNT OF LIFE ON BOARD A SOVIET 
SUBMARINE IN WORLD WAR TWO

194 page

Illustrated. 

£5.00
Laffin, J.       2003  Sutton   New paperback copies at a reduced price, published £7.99.

15484 RAIDERS: GREAT EXPLOITS OF THE SECOND WORLD WAR

182 page

Illustrated. 

£10.00
Lake, D.       2006  Sutton Publishing   New hardback copies at a reduced price, published £19.99.

27363 SMOKE AND MIRRORS: Q-SHIPS AGAINST THE U-BOATS IN THE FIRST WORLD WAR

241 page

Maps & illustrations. 

£12.00
Lake, R.       2002  Pen & Sword   Hardback; fine in fine dustjacket. 

33887 THE ZEEBRUGGE AND OSTEND RAIDS 1918

208 page

Illustrated. +xxviiipp. 

£4.00
Lambert, A.       2004  Faber & Faber   Hardback; edge of pages yellowed otherwise very good in creased dustjacket. 

36562 NELSON: BRITANNIA'S GOD OF WAR

446 page

The development, role and daily life of the frigate in the age of sail; and subsequent restoration. 
Illustrated. 

£12.00
Lambert, A.       2002  Chatham Publishing   Hardback, very good in torn dustjacket. 

26544 TRINCOMALEE: THE LAST OF NELSON'S FRIGATES

160 page

Contains issues 33-36 of Warship, a quarterly publication. Articles include: the Gabbiano Class 
Corvettes, the Royal Sovereign Class Battleships 1913-48, HMS Hood, the Log of HM Submarine 
E31. Illustrated. 

£18.00
Lambert, A. (edited. )       1985  Conway Maritime Press / Naval Institute Press   Hardback; previous owner's sticker to 
endpaper, edge of pages yellowed and lightly foxed, otherwise good in faded and creased dustjacket. 

37055 WARSHIP VOLUME IX

288 page

Contains issues 21-24 of Warship, a quarterly publication. Articles include: Soviet M Class 
Submarines, Austro-Hungarian Destroyer Designs, the Iron Screw Frigate Greenock. Illustrated. 

£60.00
Lambert, A. (edited. )       1982  Conway Maritime Press / Naval Institute Press   Hardback; previous owner's sticker to 
endpaper, edge of pages yellowed and lightly foxed, otherwise good in creased dustjacket. 

37053 WARSHIP VOLUME VI

312 page

Contains issues 37-40 of Warship, a quarterly publication. Articles include: The Ironclad Turret 
Ship Huascar, Ships of the Line in the Spanish Navy (1714-1825) , HMS Invincible, the Old S 
Class Destroyers 1939-45. Illustrated. 

£30.00
Lambert, A. (edited. )       1986  Conway Maritime Press / Naval Institute Press   Hardback; previous owner's sticker to 
endpaper otherwise very good in creased dustjacket. 

37052 WARSHIP VOLUME X

288 page

History and construction details. The 'A' class submarine, concentrating on the 'Alliance'. Over 
350 perspective and 3-view drawings, with in-depth descriptive keys, of every detail of the class. 

£12.00
Lambert, J. & Hill, D.       1986  Conway   Hardback, edge of pages yellowed, otherwise good in price-clipped 
dustjacket. First edition. 

31354 ANATOMY OF THE SHIP: THE SUBMARINE ALLIANCE

120 page
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Set of facsimile documents, pamphlets and historical background material in a card folder. 

£15.00
Langdon-Davies, J.       1963  Jonathan Cape   First edition. Card folder torn, creased and marked; contents good, a 
few creases and marks to sheets. Complete set. 

33700 JACKDAW NO.1: THE BATTLE OF TRAFALGAR

page

Includes: A Relation of the Voyage to Cadiz 1596 by Sir William Slyngisbie; Glorious England: A 
Relation of the Battle of Quiberon Bay; Journals of Captain Henry Duncan 1776-1782; the 
Seizure of Heligoland 1807. Illustrated. 

£15.00
Laughton, J.K. (edited.)        Navy Records Society   Hardback; corners of a few pages creased otherwise good. Issued 
without dustjacket. Facsimile reprint of 1901 edition. 

37128 THE NAVAL MISCELLANY VOL.I

463 page

Includes: The Voyage of the Barbara to Brazil, Anno 1540; Operations on the Coast of Egypt 
1801; Journal of M de Lage de Cueilly, Captain in the Spanish Navy during the Campaign of 
1744; A Narrative of the Battle of Santa Cruz (1657) by Sir Richard Stayner, Rear-Admiral of the 
Fleet - by C H Firth. Illustrated. 

£15.00
Laughton, J.K. (edited.)        Navy Records Society   Hardback; very good in scuffed and marked boards. Issued 
without dustjacket. Facsimile reprint of 1910 edition. 

37131 THE NAVAL MISCELLANY VOL.II

463 page

Illustrated. 

£15.00
Lavery, B.       1985  Conway   Hardback, light foxing to endpapers otherwise very good in very good dustjacket. 

28626 ANATOMY OF THE SHIP: THE 74-GUN SHIP BELLONA

120 page

Illustrated. 

£8.00
Lavery, B.       1998  Chatham Publishing   Hardback, dent to corners of pages otherwise good in creased dustjacket. 

27599 NELSON AND THE NILE: THE NAVAL WAR AGAINST BONAPARTE 1798

318 page

Authoritative account; ship types, construction, recruitment, seamanship, shipboard life, officers, 
dockyards, tactics, foreign navies etc. Over 350 photographs & line drawings. 

£15.00
Lavery, B.       1989  Conway   Hardback, stain to edge of pages, dent to corners of pages, marks to endpapers, corners 
of boards dented; otherwise good in torn and creased dustjacket. 

30419 NELSON'S NAVY: THE SHIPS, MEN AND ORGANISATION 1793-1815

352 page

Illustrated. 

£8.00

Lavery, B.       2006  National Maritime Museum   New paperback copies at a reduced price; published £14.99.

33931 RIVER-CLASS FRIGATES AND THE BATTLE OF THE ATLANTIC: A TECHNICAL AND 
SOCIAL HISTORY

256 page

Nearly 2, 000 English language works listed by subject: campaigns, ships & men of the Royal 
Navy and its support services, Allied & Dominion navies, Axis forces, and miscellaneous works. 
Three indexes. 

£10.00
Law, D. G.      1988  Greenhill   Hardback, pages yellowed otherwise very good in creased dustjacket. 

36981 THE ROYAL NAVY IN WORLD WAR TWO: AN ANNOTATED BIBLIOGRAPHY

305 page

The auxiliary escort vessels of the US Navy during the Second World War. Illustrated with b/w 
photographs. 

£6.00
Lenton, H. T.      1974  Macdonald and Jane's   WW2 Fact Files series. Hardback, light foxing to edge of pages 
otherwise good in price-clipped dustjacket. 

30102 AMERICAN GUNBOATS AND MINESWEEPERS

64 page

The auxiliary escort vessels of the US Navy during the Second World War. Illustrated with b/w 
photographs. 

£5.00
Lenton, H. T.      1975  Macdonald and Jane's   WW2 Fact Files series. Paperback, light foxing to pages otherwise 
good in card covers. 

30101 AMERICAN GUNBOATS AND MINESWEEPERS

64 page

Evolution, development and technical data. Illustrated with b/w photographs and line drawings. 

£15.00
Lenton, H. T.      1965  Macdonald   Hardback, Volume 1: book review pasted to front paste-down, otherwise good in 
torn and tape-marked dustjacket. Volume 2: very good in price-clipped and chipped dustjacket. 

29765 NAVIES OF THE SECOND WORLD WAR: GERMAN SUBMARINES: TWO VOLUME SET

126 page
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Evolution, development and technical data. Illustrated with b/w photographs and line drawings. 

£5.00
Lenton, H. T.      1970  Macdonald   Hardback; tape-marks to endpapers otherwise good in yellowed dustjacket. Third 
edition. 

36892 NAVIES OF THE SECOND WORLD WAR: GERMAN SURFACE WARSHIPS 1

160 page

Illustrated. 

£15.00
Lippiett, J. Capt.       1990  Ian Allan   Hardback; previous owner's address stickers to endpaper otherwise very good 
in creased dustjacket. 

37030 MODERN COMBAT SHIPS 5: TYPE 21

112 page

The battles which marked the turning of the tide in the war against the French Revolution. 
Illustrations & maps. 

£4.00
Lloyd, C.       1963  Batsford   Hardback; edge of boards scuffed otherwise good in scuffed and torn dustjacket. 

30400 ST VINCENT & CAMPERDOWN

184 page

The German raids against allied merchant ships in the Indian Ocean in 1914. Illustrations & 
maps. 

£8.00
Lochner, R. K.      1988  Stanley Paul   Hardback, very good in faded dustjacket. 

26130 THE LAST GENTLEMAN OF WAR: THE RAIDER EXPLOITS OF THE CRUISER EMDEN

321 page

Six hundred years of privateering; the ports and some of the corsairs. Illustrated. 

£4.00
Lord Russell Of Liverpool      1970  Hale   Hardback, light foxing to edge of pages otherwise good in faded, tape-
marked & torn dustjacket. 

25924 THE FRENCH CORSAIRS

206 page

Illustrated. 

£8.00
Lowry, T. P. & Wellham, J. W. G.      1995  Stackpole Books   Hardback; edge of pages yellowed otherwise very 
good in scuffed dustjacket. 

36462 THE ATTACK ON TARANTO: BLUEPRINT FOR PEARL HARBOR

143 page

Illustrations & maps. 

£12.00
Luraghi, R.       1996  Chatham Publishing   Hardback, blemish to edge of pages, crease to endpaper, corners of boards 
dented otherwise good in creased dustjacket. 

33135 A HISTORY OF THE CONFEDERATE NAVY

515 page

Illustrated. 

£10.00
Lynn, J. W.      2001  Burd Street Press   Hardback, fine in lightly creased dustjacket. 

21453 CONFEDERATE COMMANDO AND FLEET SURGEON: DR. DANIEL BURR CONRAD

197 page

The turtleback Torpedo Boat Destroyers (TBDs) of the 1890s. Tracing the development of the 
vessels up to the 'River' Class of 1900. With data tables, technical appendices, cutaway drawings 
& illustrations. With scale plans of the turbine destroyer Velox. 

£8.00
Lyon, D      2001  Caxton   Hardback, fine copy in faded & edge-creased dustjacket. Reprint

20781 THE FIRST DESTROYERS

128 page

The LST - Landing Ship Tank. Includes their operational history, details of individual ships, and 
technical details. With numerous b/w photographs and illustrations. 

£30.00

MacDermott, B.       1992  Arms & Armour Press   Hardback, very good in torn dustjacket. 

35940 SHIPS WITHOUT NAMES: THE STORY OF THE ROYAL NAVY'S TANK LANDING SHIPS OF 
WORLD WAR TWO

128 page

Illustrated. 

£4.00
MacIntyre, D.       1961  B. T. Batsford Ltd.    Hardback without dustjacket, previous owner's name to endpaper, light 
foxing to pages otherwise good. 

29767 THE BATTLE OF THE ATLANTIC

208 page

Illustrated. 

£7.00
MacIntyre, D.       1961  Batsford   Hardback, very good in scuffed and frayed dustjacket. 

29766 THE BATTLE OF THE ATLANTIC

208 page
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Illustrated with over 400 photographs. 

£55.00
MacLean, F. L.       2010  Schiffer   New hardback copies. 

34365 DONITZ'S CREWS: GERMANY'S U-BOAT SAILORS IN WORLD WAR II

288 page

Account of the campaign & battle. Charts. 

£2.00
Maine, R.       1957  Thames & Hudson   Hardback, foxing to endpapers and edge of pages otherwise good in torn and 
foxed dustjacket. 

30350 TRAFALGAR: NAPOLEON'S NAVAL WATERLOO

261 page

With b/w illustrations and photographs. 

£4.00
Marriott, L.       1989  Ian Allan   Hardback, previous owner's address sticker to endpaper, edge of pages yellowed, 
dent and chip to margin of last few pages otherwise good in pictorial boards. 

20787 ROYAL NAVY DESTROYERS SINCE 1945

128 page

Illustrated. 

£5.00
Marriott, L.       1983  Ian Allan   Hardback without dustjacket; occasional mark to pages otherwise good in faded, 
dented and spine-chipped pictorial boards. 

37038 ROYAL NAVY FRIGATES 1945-1983

128 page

Illustrated. 

£5.00
Mars, A.       1980  William Kimber   Hardback, very good in yellowed and chipped dustjacket. Second impression. 

16397 BRITISH SUBMARINES AT WAR 1939-1945

256 page

Illustrated. 

£5.00
Mars, A.       1980  William Kimber   Hardback, very good in yellowed dustjacket. Second impression. 

29768 BRITISH SUBMARINES AT WAR 1939-1945

256 page

£8.00

Martin, C.       1970  Abelard-Schuman   Hardback; foxing to edge of pages otherwise good in torn, tape-marked and 
foxed dustjacket. 

34887 DAMN THE TORPEDOES! THE STORY OF AMERICA'S FIRST ADMIRAL: DAVID 
GLASGOW FARRAGUT

280 page

A history of the Women's Royal Naval Service. Illustrated. 

£8.00
Mason, U. S.      1992  Leo Cooper   Hardback; ownership stickers to endpaper, edge of pages yellowed otherwise 
good in creased dustjacket. 

37045 BRITANNIA'S DAUGHTERS: THE STORY OF THE WRNS

184 page

Illustrated. 

£5.00
Mason, U. S.      1977  Educational Explorers   Hardback; very good in yellowed dustjacket. 

37026 THE WRENS, 1917-77: A HISTORY OF THE WOMEN'S ROYAL NAVAL SERVICE

160 page

Illustrated. 

£4.00
Maynard, C.       2004  Michael O'Mara Books Ltd   New hardback copies at a reduced price. 

22935 A NELSON COMPANION: A GUIDE TO THE ROYAL NAVY OF JACK AUBREY

128 page

Based on the original biography of Sir William Hargood by James Allen published 1841. 
Illustrated. 

£8.00

McGrigor, M.       2004  Leo Cooper   Hardback; fine in fine dustjacket. 

35864 DEFIANT AND DISMASTED AT TRAFALGAR: THE LIFE AND TIMES OF ADMIRAL SIR 
WILLIAM HARGOOD

192 page

The Canadian 'Flower Class' corvette of World War Two. Design and service history. Illustrated 
with over 300 isometric and 3-view drawings. 

£12.00
McKay, J. & Harland, J.       1993  Conway Maritime Press   First edition. Hardback; boards and pages bowed due to 
poor storage; edge of pages wrinkled and yellowed otherwise good in creased dustjacket. 

37027 ANATOMY OF THE SHIP: THE FLOWER CLASS CORVETTE AGASSIZ

160 page
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Illustrated. 

£8.00
McLaughlin, R.       1974  Seeley Service   Hardback, light foxing to edge of pages otherwise very good in yellowed 
dustjacket. 

22054 THE ESCAPE OF 'THE GOEBEN' PRELUDE TO GALLIPOLI

180 page

A guide to the small warships in use at the time of publication. With over 60 colour illustrations. 

£4.00
McLeavy, R.       1979  Blandford   Blandford Colour Series. Hardback, very good in yellowed dustjacket. 

29798 NAVAL FAST STRIKE CRAFT AND PATROL BOATS

176 page

A guide to the small warships in use at the time of publication. With over 60 colour illustrations. 

£4.00
McLeavy, R.       1979  Blandford   Blandford Colour Series. Hardback, very good in creased and price-clipped 
dustjacket. 

29797 NAVAL FAST STRIKE CRAFT AND PATROL BOATS

176 page

Maps.

£5.00

McPherson, J. M. & P. R.      1997  Oxford University Press   Hardback, fine in fine dustjacket. (looks unread) . 

25114 LAMSON OF THE GETTYSBURG: THE CIVIL WAR LETTERS OF LIEUTENANT ROSWELL 
H. LAMSON, US NAVY

240 page

Wartime b/w photographs, and colour illustrations with captions. 

£12.00
Mesko, J.       1985  Squadron/ Signal Publications   Series no. 6041. Paperback, production crease to one page, 
otherwise very good in card covers. 

32656 RIVERINE: A PICTORIAL HISTORY OF THE BROWN WATER WAR IN VIETNAM

64 page

Illustrated. 

£12.00
Messimer, D. R.      2001  Naval Institute Press   Hardback, fine in fine dustjacket. 

28385 FIND AND DESTROY: ANTISUBMARINE WARFARE IN WORLD WAR I

298 page

Peter Miles served on the cruiser Newcastle, the destroyer Versatile, and the submarines Clyde, 
Volatile, and Sanguine. 50 colour plates with descriptive text, tracing the experiences of the artist 
through the Second World War and into post-war service. 

£8.00
Miles, P.       1988  Buckland Publications Ltd.    Hardback; very good in torn dustjacket. 

37104 A GIFT OF OBSERVATION

page

A well Illustrated introduction to the Royal Navy of the early 1800s. Chapters on the ships, naval 
weapons, uniforms, privateers and pirates. 

£8.00
Miller, D.       2003  Courage Books   Hardback, fine in lightly creased dustjacket. Reprint. 

30368 THE WORLD OF JACK AUBREY

96 page

Wartime operations along the northern front. Illustrated. 

£8.00
Miller, J.       2003  Birlinn   Hardback, fine in fine dustjacket, (looks unread) . 

34114 THE NORTH ATLANTIC FRONT: ORKNEY, SHETLAND, FAROE AND ICELAND AT WAR

175 page

Illustrated. 

£10.00
Millot, B.       1974  Ian Allan   Hardback, dent to edge of boards, foxing to edge of pages otherwise good in yellowed 
dustjacket. 

30713 SEA BATTLES IN CLOSE-UP 12: THE BATTLE OF THE CORAL SEA

166 page

Illustrated. 

£5.00
Milner, M.       2005  Tempus   New paperback copies at a reduced price; published £12.99. 

33862 BATTLE OF THE ATLANTIC

285 page

Illustrated. 

£5.00
Ministry Of Information      1942  HMSO   Booklet, corners of a few pages creased; card covers creased and torn, tape-
repaired but loose. A tatty reference copy only. 

36474 ARK ROYAL: THE ADMIRALTY ACCOUNT OF HER ACHIEVEMENT

64 page
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Wartime publication covering the Fleet Air Arm's role during the Second World War, up to 1943. 
Illustrated. 

£5.00
Ministry Of Information      1943  HMSO   Booklet, good copy in scuffed covers. 

36367 FLEET AIR ARM

128 page

Their wartime role and experiences. Illustrated. 

£5.00
Ministry Of Information      1945  HMSO   Booklet; crease to corners of a few pages otherwise very good in marked 
and creased covers. 

16830 HIS MAJESTY'S SUBMARINES

64 page

A pictorial account of WW2 Dutch naval activities since the invasion of Holland. Illustrated. 

£5.00
Ministry Of Information      1944  HMSO   Booklet, light crease to pages throughout otherwise good in creased, faded 
and marked card covers. First edition. 

31902 QUEEN WILHELMINA'S NAVY

24 page

A pictorial account of WW2 Dutch naval activities since the invasion of Holland. Illustrated. 

£4.00
Ministry Of Information      1944  HMSO   Booklet, pages creased otherwise good in creased and torn card covers. 
First edition. 

36482 QUEEN WILHELMINA'S NAVY

24 page

The Air Ministry account of the part played by Coastal Command in the battle of the seas 1939 - 
1942. Illustrated. 

£4.00
Ministry Of Information.       1942  HMSO   Booklet; corners of pages dented otherwise good in creased, chipped and 
marked covers. 

36490 COASTAL COMMAND

145 page

The Air Ministry account of the part played by Coastal Command in the battle of the seas 1939 - 
1942. Illustrated. 

£4.00
Ministry Of Information.       1942  HMSO   Booklet; corner tips of pages creased otherwise good in creased, chipped 
and marked covers. 

36364 COASTAL COMMAND

145 page

The Admiralty account of the naval war in the Eastern Mediterranean: September 1939 to March 
1941. Illustrated. 

£4.00
Ministry Of Information.       1943  HMSO   Booklet; corners creased, some light internal creasing and signs of age, 
staples rusty otherwise good. 

16795 EAST OF MALTA WEST OF SUEZ

66 page

The Admiralty account of the naval war in the Eastern Mediterranean: September 1939 to March 
1941. Illustrated. 

£3.00
Ministry Of Information.       1943  HMSO   Booklet; corners of pages creased, staples rusty otherwise good in 
creased, torn and part-missing covers. 

36483 EAST OF MALTA WEST OF SUEZ

66 page

The Admiralty account of the naval war in the Eastern Mediterranean: September 1939 to March 
1941. Illustrated. 

£4.00
Ministry Of Information.       1943  HMSO   Booklet; staples rusty, covers split, some signs of use - a good reference 
copy. 

16837 EAST OF MALTA WEST OF SUEZ

66 page

Illustrated. 

£7.00
Ministry Of Information.       1944  HMSO   Booklet, good in creased covers. 

36370 MERCHANTMEN AT WAR: THE OFFICIAL STORY OF THE MERCHANT NAVY 1939-1944

144 page

The Admiralty Account of Naval Operations April 1941 to January 1943. Illustrated. 

£7.00
Ministry Of Information.       1944  HMSO   Booklet, good in marked covers. 

36369 THE MEDITERRANEAN FLEET: GREECE TO TRIPOLI

96 page

The Admiralty Account of Naval Operations April 1941 to January 1943. Illustrated. 

£5.00
Ministry Of Information.       1944  HMSO   Booklet, very good copy in discoloured, torn, part-missing & creased 
covers. 

16813 THE MEDITERRANEAN FLEET: GREECE TO TRIPOLI

96 page
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Illustrated. 

£4.00
Ministry Of Information.       1944  HMSO   Booklet, corners of a few pages creased, otherwise good in creased and 
discoloured covers. 

36351 THE ROYAL MARINES: THE ADMIRALTY ACCOUNT OF THEIR ACHIEVEMENT 1939-43

80 page

Illustrated. 

£4.00
Ministry Of Information.       1944  HMSO   Booklet, good in creased and discoloured covers. 

16808 THE ROYAL MARINES: THE ADMIRALTY ACCOUNT OF THEIR ACHIEVEMENT 1939-43

80 page

The author, Ulrich Mohr served as ADC to Admiral Bernhard Rogge, Captain of the Atlantis. 
Illustrated. 

£4.00
Mohr, U. (Sellwood, A. V. )       1955  Werner Laurie   Hardback; edge of pages yellowed; dent and crease to corners 
of pages; boards faded and marked; dustjacket creased, torn with lare sections missing. First edition. A good reference 
copy. 

37024 ATLANTIS: THE STORY OF A GERMAN SURFACE RAIDER

246 page

A fictional account, based on facts, of the world's first engagement between armoured vessels. 

£5.00
Mokin, A.       1991  Presidio   Hardback, very good copy in torn dustjacket. 

25106 IRONCLAD: THE MONITOR & THE MERRIMACK

274 page

A fictional account, based on facts, of the world's first engagement between armoured vessels. 

£5.00
Mokin, A.       1991  Presidio   Hardback, fine copy in creased dustjacket. 

29036 IRONCLAD: THE MONITOR & THE MERRIMACK

274 page

Catalogue of finds, excavation details and essays. Military equipment, ship construction and 
personal artefacts; numerous line drawings & photographs. 

£30.00

Monaghan, J. & Bound, M. (edited. )       2001  Alderney Maritime Trust   Paperback, corners of pages dented 
otherwise good in torn dustjacket. 

31954 A SHIP CAST AWAY ABOUT ALDERNEY: INVESTIGATIONS OF AN ELIZABETHAN 
SHIPWRECK

180 page

Illustrations, maps & diagrams. 

£10.00
Moorhouse, G.       2005  Weidenfeld & Nicholson   Hardback; very good in very good dustjacket. 

29497 GREAT HARRY'S NAVY: HOW HENRY VIII GAVE ENGLAND SEAPOWER

372 page

Illustrations, maps & diagrams. 

£3.00
Moorhouse, G.       2006  Phoenix   Paperback; pages yellowed otherwise good in creased card covers. 

35655 GREAT HARRY'S NAVY: HOW HENRY VIII GAVE ENGLAND SEAPOWER

372 page

Illustrated. 

£10.00
Morris, D.       1987  Maritime Books   Hardback; lean to spine, edge of pages yellowed, corners of boards dented 
otherwise good in creased dustjacket. 

37028 CRUISERS OF THE ROYAL AND COMMONWEALTH NAVIES SINCE 1879

256 page

An introduction to the armament of the wooden sailing man-of-war and other vessels up to 1860, 
at the end of the smooth-bore era. Illustrated. 

£4.00
Munday, J.       1987  Shire Publications Ltd.    Shire Album 186. Booklet; very good in card covers. 

36452 NAVAL CANNON

32 page

Maps. 

£15.00
Murphy, J. K.      1999  Schoolhouse Publishing   Hardback without dustjacket; dent to corners of pages otherwise 
very good in dented boards. 

34866 THE LINCOLN GUNBOATS

362 page

National Maritime Museum guide to some of the finds and background to the ship. 

£8.00
Naish, G.       1968  HMSO   Booklet; very good in lightly creased card covers. 

34756 THE WASA: HER PLACE IN HISTORY

24 page
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An authoritative account of the battle, examining the action from both the Allied and German 
perspectives. With over 200 archive photographs and paintings. 

£12.00
Nesbit, R. C.      2002  Sutton   New hardback copies at a reduced price, published £25.00.

18811 THE BATTLE OF THE ATLANTIC

276 page

The Battle of the Atlantic. Decoded German signals held by the National Archives. Illustrated. 

£10.00
Nesbit, R. C.      2008  Pen & Sword   New hardback copies at a reduced price; published £19.99. 

36353 ULTRA VERSUS U-BOATS: ENIGMA DECRYPTS IN THE NATIONAL ARCHIVES

248 page

Illustrated. 

£8.00
Newcomb, R. F.      1976  Indiana University Press   Hardback, very good in yellowed and torn dustjacket. 

30064 ABANDON SHIP! : DEATH OF THE USS INDIANAPOLIS

305 page

Illustrated. 

£8.00

Nicholson, A.       2005  Sutton   Hardback, edge of pages yellowed otherwise very good in dustjacket. 

35853 HOSTAGES TO FORTUNE: WINSTON CHURCHILL AND THE LOSS OF THE PRINCE OF 
WALES AND REPULSE

234 page

Illustrated. 

£8.00
Nicolson, A.       2005  Harper Collins   Hardback, 'remainder' ink mark to edge of pages otherwise very good in 
creased, fold-out dustjacket. 

29804 SEIZE THE FIRE: HEROISM, DUTY, AND THE BATTLE OF TRAFALGAR

341 page

Illustrations & maps. Reprint, first published 1969. 

£5.00
Ollard, R.       2001  Pheonix Press   Paperback, fine in fine card covers (looks unread). 

12575 MAN OF WAR: SIR ROBERT HOLMES AND THE RESTORATION NAVY

240 page

Illustrations & maps. 

£4.00
Oman, C.       1967  Hodder & Stoughton   Hardback, very good in torn and creased dustjacket. 

24771 NELSON

612 page

Illustrated. 

£8.00

O'Neill, R.       2003  Running Press   Hardback, boards a little bowed otherwise a very good clean copy in creased and 
torn dustjacket. 

34665 PATRICK O'BRIAN'S NAVY: THE ILLUSTRATED COMPANION TO JACK AUBREY'S 
WORLD

160 page

History and operational successes, from her launch in 1937 to her destruction in 1941 during the 
Battle of Crete. Includes Roll of Honour. Illustrated. 

£10.00
Otter, K.       2004  Pen & Sword   Hardback, fine in fine dustjacket. 

20172 HMS GLOUCESTER: THE UNTOLD STORY

206 page

Illustrated. 

£12.00
Pack, S. W. C.      1975  Ian Allan   Hardback, very good in yellowed dustjacket. 

30712 SEA BATTLES IN CLOSE-UP 15: THE BATTLE OF SIRTE

144 page

Illustrated. 

£5.00
Padfield, P.       1981  Routledge & Kegan Paul   Hardback, edge of pages yellowed otherwise good in price-clipped 
dustjacket. 

10875 RULE BRITANNIA: THE VICTORIAN AND EDWARDIAN NAVY

246 page

Illustrated. 

£10.00

Palmer, J.       2002  Pen & Sword   New hardback copies at a reduced price, published £19.95.

27374 LUCK ON MY SIDE: THE DIARIES AND REFLECTIONS OF A YOUNG WARTIME SAILOR 
1939-45

164 page

The naval era of the Wars of the French Revolution, Napoleonic Wars and the American War of 
1812. With 16 pages of illustrations. 

£4.00
Parkinson, C. N.      1977  BCA Book Club   Hardback, very good copy in torn dustjacket. 

30337 BRITANNIA RULES: THE CLASSIC AGE OF NAVAL HISTORY 1793-1815

178 page
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The naval era of the Wars of the French Revolution, Napoleonic Wars and American War of 1812. 
Illustrated. 

£4.00
Parkinson, C. N.      1994  Sutton   New paperback copies. 

26881 BRITANNIA RULES: THE CLASSIC AGE OF NAVAL HISTORY 1793-1815

178 page

The fictional biography of Hornblower and his adventures. Illustrated. 

£7.00
Parkinson, C. N.      1997  Sutton   Hardback, dent to corner of boards and first few pages, ownership sticker to 
endpaper otherwise very good in creased dustjacket. Reprint. 

21651 THE LIFE AND TIMES OF HORATIO HORNBLOWER

304 page

The fictional biography of Hornblower and his adventures. Illustrated. 

£5.00
Parkinson, C. N.      1997  Sutton   Hardback, very good in very good dustjacket. Reprint. 

30336 THE LIFE AND TIMES OF HORATIO HORNBLOWER

304 page

Soldiers Tales series. First published 1843, this edition copied from the 1905 edition, with new 
Introduction. 

£3.00

Parsons, G. S. (Nash, M. Introduction. )       1998  Chatham   Paperback, dent to corners of pages otherwise good in 
creased and yellowed card covers. 

30450 NELSONIAN REMINISCENCES: A DRAMATIC EYE-WITNESS ACCOUNT OF THE WAR AT 
SEA 1795-1810

188 page

The design and construction of the 1892 and 1927 replicas of the Santa Maria; the source 
material and research upon which the 1991-2 replicas were base. Nearly 200 profiles, sections 
and perspective views. Illustrated. 

£18.00

Pastor, X.       1992  Conway   Hardback, dent to edge of boards otherwise fine in edge-creased dustjacket. 

23040 ANATOMY OF THE SHIP: THE SHIPS OF CHRISTOPHER COLUMBUS: DANTA MARIA, 
NINA, PINTA

118 page

The nine year history of the formation; from its formation in 1935 when the first of the Third 
Reich's U-Boats were commissioned, until September 1944. Illustrated. 

£10.00
Paterson, L.       2002  Leo Cooper   New hardback copies at a reduced price; published £19.95.

17568 FIRST U-BOAT FLOTILLA

300 page

The nine year history of the formation; from its formation in 1935 when the first of the Third 
Reich's U-Boats were commissioned, until September 1944. Illustrated. 

£8.00
Paterson, L.       2002  Leo Cooper   Hardback; blemish to edge of pages otherwise good in creased dustjacket. 

36197 FIRST U-BOAT FLOTILLA

300 page

Illustrated. 

£10.00
Paterson, L.       2004  Greenhill Books   Hardback; fine in fine dustjacket. 

24613 HITLER'S GREY WOLVES: U-BOATS IN THE INDIAN OCEAN

287 page

The nine year history of the formation. Illustrated. 

£8.00
Paterson, L.       2003  Leo Cooper   Hardback; very good in torn dustjacket. 

36045 SECOND U-BOAT FLOTILLA

274 page

The nine year history of the formation. Illustrated. 

£10.00
Paterson, L.       2003  Leo Cooper   New hardback copies at a reduced price; published £19.95.

34145 SECOND U-BOAT FLOTILLA

274 page

Illustrated. 

£8.00
Paterson, L.       2004  Chatham Publishing   New paperback copies at a reduced price; published £14.99.

29319 U-BOAT WAR PATROL: THE HIDDEN PHOTOGRAPHIC DIARY OF U564

206 page

Illustrated. 

£10.00

Paterson, L.       2006  Leo Cooper   New hardback copies at a reduced price. 

31858 WEAPONS OF DESPERATION: GERMAN FROGMEN AND MIDGET SUBMARINES OF THE 
SECOND WORLD WAR

256 page
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Illustrated. 

£4.00
Patterson, A. T.      1968  Portsmouth City Council   The Portsmouth Papers 5. Booklet, edge of pages yellowed 
otherwise very good in lightly creased card covers. 

11286 THE NAVAL MUTINY AT SPITHEAD 1797

15 page

Illustrated. 

£10.00

Perkins, R. & Douglas-Morris, K. J.       1982  Kenneth Mason   Hardback, lean to spine, edge of pages yellowed 
otherwise good in creased dustjacket. 

25035 GUNFIRE IN BARBARY: ADMIRAL LORD EXMOUTH’S BATTLE WITH THE CORSAIRS OF 
ALGIERS IN 1816

200 page

Illustrated. 

£5.00

Perrett, B.       1998  Arms & Armour Press   Hardback; very good in scuffed dustjacket. 

36572 THE REAL HORNBLOWER: THE LIFE AND TIMES OF ADMIRAL SIR JAMES GORDON, 
GCB

160 page

Illustrated. 

£7.00

Perry, M. F.      1985  Louisiana State University Press   Paperback, very good in lightly creased card covers. 

12814 INFERNAL MACHINES: THE STORY OF CONFEDERATE SUBMARINE AND MINE 
WARFARE

231 page

Historia del Siglo de la Violencia. Campanas Libro no. 12. Illustrated. 

£15.00
Pery, J. C.      1988  San Martin   Paperback, very good in creased card covers. Spanish text. 

28614 LA GUERRA NAVAL ESPANOLA (1936-39) 

180 page

Tracing the history of the boy seaman rating, from its evolution from the 'Officer's Servant' in the 
eighteenth century to its abolition in 1956. Illustrated. 

£4.99
Phillipson, D.       2003  Sutton   New paperback copies at a reduced price; published £7.99.

33878 BAND OF BROTHERS: BOY SEAMEN IN THE ROYAL NAVY

164 page

Illustrated. 

£8.00

Pike, R.       2006  Pen & Sword   New hardback copies at a reduced price; published £19.99.

31322 SEVEN SEAS, NINE LIVES: A ROYAL NAVY OFFICER'S STORY OF VALOUR - A 
BIOGRAPHY OF CAPTAIN A.W.F. SUTTON

198 page

Illustrated. 

£8.00
Plevy, H.       2006  Spellmount   New hardback copies at a reduced price, published £20.00. 

27326 DESTROYER ACTIONS: SEPTEMBER 1939 TO JUNE 1940

272 page

Illustrations & maps. 

£4.00
Pocock, T.       1999  Brockhampton   Hardback, very good copy in creased dustjacket. 

30349 HORATION NELSON

364 page

The Memoranda Book of Daniel Bishop Davy (1799-1874) of Topsham, Devon. Illustrated + xxix. 

£7.00
Ponsford, C. N. (Ed. )       1988  Devon & Cornwall Record Society   New series, Vol. 31; paperback, crease to corner 
of one page, otherwise very good in card covers. 

14679 SHIPBUILDING ON THE EXE

105 page

Front-line service of an air training squadron of the Royal Navy. Maps & illustrations. 

£12.00
Poolman, K.       1980  Jane's Publishing Company   Hardback; foxing to edge of pages otherwise good in torn 
dustjacket. 

36085 NIGHT STRIKE FROM MALTA: 830 SQUADRON RN AND ROMMEL'S CONVOYS

192 page

Illustrated with 16 pages of maps and photographs. 

£4.00
Poolman, K.       1982  Arms & Armour Press   Hardback, very good in creased dustjacket. 

15873 THE SEA HUNTERS: ESCORT CARRIERS V. U-BOATS, 1941-1945

196 page
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The development of the weapons that dominated naval warfare during the Second World War. 
Illustrated. 

£8.00
Poolman, K.       1997  Sutton Publishing   Hardback; abrasion to endpaper where sticker removed, otherwise very 
good in very good dustjacket. 

35631 THE WINNING EDGE: NAVAL TECHNOLOGY IN ACTION, 1939-1945

235 page

Illustrated. 

£9.99
Pope, D.       2005  McBooks Press   New paperback copies. 

35558 73 NORTH: THE BATTLE OF THE BARENTS SEA

334 page

A well illustrated introduction to naval life during the Napoleonic Wars. 

£5.00
Pope, S.       1998  Orion   Paperback, very good copy in creased card covers. 

18687 HORNBLOWER'S NAVY: LIFE AT SEA IN THE AGE OF NELSON

111 page

Illustrated with over 300 b/w photographs. 

£15.00
Porten, E. Von Der.       1976  Thomas Y. Crowell Company   Hardback, chip to spine, ownership sticker and 
inscription to endpaper, foxing to edge of pages otherwise good in faded, creased and torn dustjacket. 

28637 PICTORIAL HISTORY OF THE GERMAN NAVY IN WORLD WAR II (REVISED EDITION) 

367 page

Illustrated. 

£4.00
Preston, A.       1982  Willow Books/ Grub Street   Hardback; very good in creased and scuffed dustjacket. 

35656 SEA COMBAT OFF THE FALKLANDS: THE LESSONS THAT MUST BE LEARNED

144 page

The big destroyers built in the 1930s for Britain, France, Germany, Italy, Japan and the United 
States. Illustrated. 

£15.00
Preston, A. (edited. )       1978  Conway Maritime Press Ltd.    Paperback, ownership sticker to contents page, 
yellowing and dent to edge of pages otherwise good in chipped and creased card covers. 

36655 WARSHIP SPECIAL 2: SUPER DESTROYERS

72 page

Contains issues 1-4 of 'Warship', a quarterly publication; articles covering all aspects of 
development, design & history of the world's combat ships 18thC -20thC. Illustrated. 

£15.00
Preston, A. (edited. )       1980  Conway Maritime Press / Naval Institute Press   Hardback, lean to spine, edge of pages 
a little yellowed otherwise very good in very good dustacket. Second impression. Reprint. Unpaginated. 

29711 WARSHIP VOLUME I

page

Contains issues 5-8 of 'Warship', a quarterly publication; articles covering all aspects of 
development, design & history of the world's combat ships 18thC -20thC. Illustrated. 

£18.00
Preston, A. (edited. )       1980  Conway Maritime Press / Naval Institute Press   Hardback, very good in chipped and 
scratched dustjacket. Reprint. Second impression. 

29712 WARSHIP VOLUME II

288 page

The war at sea, with emphasis on the ships, men, equipment and weapons. Companion to 'Armies 
of the American Revolution'. Illustrated. 

£5.00
Preston, A. , Lyon, D. , Batchelor, J. H. (Mayer, S. L. Ed. )       1975  Leo Cooper   Hardback, very good copy in 
yellowed & creased dustjacket. 

26012 NAVIES OF THE AMERICAN REVOLUTION

156 page

Tables. 

£40.00
Pritchard, J.       1987  McGill-Queens University Press   Hardback, very good in pictorial boards. 

28583 LOUIS XV'S NAVY 1748-1762: A STUDY OF ORGANIZATION AND ADMINISTRATION

285 page

Reproduction of contemporary documents and photographs, with 8 page illustrated introduction 
& glossary. 

£4.00
Public Record Office.         Public Record Office   Battlefront Series; card folder with facsimile documents. New 
copies sealed in cellophane. 

11399 BATTLEFRONT: SINKING OF THE BISMARCK

page

Naval - by authorPaul Meekins Military & History Books Page 28 of 3801 January 2012



English sea power prior to the Norman Conquest an age when English rulers deployed naval 
resources, first against Norse Invaders, and later as an instrument of state in relations with 
neighbouring countries. Maps & illustrations. 

£12.00
Pullen-Appleby, J.       2005  Anglo Saxon Books   New hardback copies, dustjacket lightly rubbed - sold at a reduced 
price. 

20809 ENGLISH SEA POWER 871 TO 1100AD

144 page

Extracts from the Admiralty Court records, primarily 1630-1700.

£3.00
Purvis, J. S.      1962  St. Anthony's Hall Publications / Borthwick Insitute   St. Anthony's Hall Publications No. 22. 
Booklet, fine in card covers. 

30680 RECORDS OF THE ADMIRALTY COURT OF YORK

38 page

Personal account of Rozelle Raynes who served in the Women's Royal Naval Service from 1943 
until the end of the Second World War. 

£8.00
Raynes, R.       1971  Nautical Publishing Company   Hardback, very good copy in yellowed & chipped dustjacket. 

20467 MAID MATELOT

160 page

The true account of the World War II exploits of ten ex-American Coast Guard cutters and the 
Officers and men of the Royal Navy who served in them. Illustrated. 

£25.00
Reed, K.       1993  Ken Reed.    Hardback; blemish to edge of pages, previous owner's address stickers to endpaper 
otherwise very good in scuffed and creased dustjacket. 

34281 THE HAND-ME-DOWN SHIPS

181 page

History and construction details. Approximately 300 perspective and 3-view drawings, with in-
depth descriptive keys, of every detail of the ship. 

£20.00
Roberts, J.       1982  Conway   Hardback, wrinkle to first few pages (where errata slip pasted in) , otherwise very good 
in yellowed dustjacket. First edition. 

31351 ANATOMY OF THE SHIP: THE BATTLECRUISER HOOD

128 page

Volume XIX. Twelve articles including: The Union Navy during the Civil War, 1861-65, British 
Heavy Coast-Defence Guns in World War II, and German Auxiliaries at War 1939-45: 
Minesweepers, submarine-chasers and patrol boats. Illustrated. 

£60.00
Roberts, J. (edited. )       1995  Conway Maritime Press   Hardback; very good in very good dustjacket. 

29723 WARSHIP 1995 (Volume XIX) 

224 page

Contains issues 9-12 of 'Warship', a quarterly publication. Articles include: Frigate Design in the 
18th Century. The King George V Class, Tribal Class Frigates, U48 Germany's Top-scoring 
Submarine. Illustrated. 

£20.00
Roberts, J. (edited. )       1979  Conway Maritime Press / Naval Institute Press   Hardback, very good in faded 
dustjacket. 

37049 WARSHIP VOLUME III

288 page

Contains issues 13-16 of 'Warship', a quarterly publication. Articles include: Development of 
Radar in the RN 1935-45, German Human Torpedoes and Midget Submarines, German Type VII 
Submarines, The Royal Sovereign Class of 1889. Illustrated. 

£30.00
Roberts, J. (edited. )       1980  Conway Maritime Press / Naval Institute Press   Hardback; small mark to endpaper 
otherwise very good in very good dustjacket. 

37050 WARSHIP VOLUME IV

288 page

Contains issues 17-20 of Warship, a quarterly publication. Articles include: British Torpedoes 
Since 1945, the Lion Class Battleship Designs 1939-1946, Japanese Battlecruiser Kongo, British 
B Class Submarines. Illustrated. 

£40.00
Roberts, J. (edited. )       1981  Conway Maritime Press / Naval Institute Press   Hardback; very good in very good 
dustjacket. 

37051 WARSHIP VOLUME V

288 page

Contains issues 25-28 of 'Warship', a quarterly publication. Articles include: Escort Carrier 
Development, M Class Submarine Monitors, German 1943 Type Minesweepers, German Radar 
Detectors. Illustrated. 

£30.00
Roberts, J. (edited. )       1983  Conway Maritime Press / Naval Institute Press   Hardback, very good in yellowed 
dustjacket. 

37048 WARSHIP VOLUME VII

288 page
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Data, b/w illustrations and photographs. 

£15.00
Roberts, J. A.      1972  Conway Maritime Press   Hardback without dustjacket, ownership sticker to endpaper, gloss 
pages a little wrinkled, occasional mark to pages otherwise good in faded boards. A good reference copy. 

36652 WARSHIP MONOGRAPHS: INVINCIBLE CLASS

52 page

Iluustrated. 

£8.00
Robinson, C. M.      1995  Leo Cooper   Hardback; blemish to edge of pages otherwise very good in faded dustjacket. 

34909 SHARK OF THE CONFEDERACY: THE STORY OF THE CSS ALABAMA

212 page

Illustrated. 

£5.00
Robson, M.       2005  Conway Maritime Press   Hardback, fine in fine dustjacket. 

30341 THE BATTLE OF TRAFALGAR 1805

176 page

Detailed study of Allied submarine attacks against warships and merchant ships in the ETO; 
arranged chronologically and by sea area. 

£12.99

Rohwer, J.       1997  Greenhill   New hardback copies, now out of print. 

16203 ALLIED SUBMARINE ATTACKS OF WORLD WAR TWO: EUROPEAN THEATRE OF 
OPERATIONS 1939-1945

252 page

Detailed study of Allied submarine attacks against warships and merchant ships in the ETO; 
arranged chronologically and by sea area. 

£8.00

Rohwer, J.       1997  Greenhill   Hardback, edge of pages yellowed, crease to oversized title page otherwise good in 
very good dustjacket. 

15127 ALLIED SUBMARINE ATTACKS OF WORLD WAR TWO: EUROPEAN THEATRE OF 
OPERATIONS 1939-1945

252 page

Illustrated. 

£4.00
Russell, J.       1969  BCA Book Club   Hardback, very good in chipped and creased dustjacket. 

13582 NELSON AND THE HAMILTONS

367 page

Illustrations & maps. 

£10.00
Savas, T. P. (edited. )       2004  Pen & Sword   Hardback, fine in fine dustjacket (looks unread). 

20171 SILENT HUNTERS: GERMAN U-BOAT COMMANDERS OF WORLD WAR II

215 page

Brassey's Military Profiles series. William Barker Cushing, US Navy. Illustrations & maps. 

£5.00
Schneller, R. J.      2003  Brassey's Inc.    Hardback, ink 'remainder' mark to bottom edge of pages otherwise very good 
in very good dustjacket. 

28494 CUSHING: CIVIL WAR SEAL

120 page

The campaign and Battle of Trafalgar. Illustrated. 

£5.00
Schom, A.       1990  Michael Joseph   Hardback, light foxing to edge of pages otherwise very good in price-clipped 
dustjacket. 

36523 TRAFALGAR: COUNTDOWN TO BATTLE 1803-1805

421 page

The undersea petroleum pipe-line across the bed of the English Channel. Illustrated. 

£10.00
Searle, A.       2004  Shanklin Chine   Second Edition. Paperback; ownership sticker to endpaper otherwise very good 
in card covers. 

37040 PLUTO: PIPE-LINE UNDER THE OCEAN

128 page

The Cromwellian Navy from the letters, despatches and orders of Robert Blake, General at Sea. 
Illustrated. 

£7.50
Sebborn, D. J. (Admiral Blake Museum)       2000  Pryor Publications / Admiral Blake Museum   New hardback 
copies. 

22423 YOUR FAITHFUL SERVANT: ADMIRAL ROBERT BLAKE

98 page

Classics in Maritime History. First published 1924. 

£10.00

Selfridge, T. O. (Still, W. N. Introduction. )       1987  University of South Carolina   Hardback, fine in fine dustjacket. 

28942 WHAT FINER TRADITION: THE MEMOIRS OF THOMAS O. SELFRIDGE, JR,. REAR 
ADMIRAL, USN

288 page
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Recalled by men of the Levant Schooner Flotilla, the Greek Sacred Company and Aegean Raiding 
Forces. 

£35.00
Seligman, A.       1997  Sutton Publishing   Paperback; ownership sticker to interior of cover, edge of pages yellowed 
otherwise very good in card covers. Illustrated.  

37041 WAR IN THE ISLANDS: UNDERCOVER OPERATIONS IN THE AEGEAN 1942-4

239 page

Illustrated. 

£4.00
Shankland, P.       1975  William Kimber   Hardback, spine-pulled, indentation to endpaper, in torn and part-missing 
dustjacket. A good reference copy. 

28730 BEWARE OF HEROES: ADMIRAL SIR SIDNEY SMITH'S WAR AGAINST NAPOLEON

240 page

Illustrated. 

£8.00
Sharman, V. T.      2005  Pen and Sword Books Ltd.    New hardback copies at a reduced price; published £19.99.

24752 NELSON'S HERO: THE STORY OF HIS 'SEA-DADDY' CAPTAIN WILLIAM LOCKER

210 page

History, organization, data, uniforms, insignia, biographies etc. Over 330 illustrations. 

£10.00

Showell, J. P. M.      1979  Arms & Armour Press   Hardback; edge of pages yellowed, slight lean to spine otherwise 
good in creased, yellowed and chipped dustjacket. 

36333 THE GERMAN NAVY IN WORLD WAR TWO: A REFERENCE GUIDE TO THE 
KRIEGSMARINE 1935-1945

224 page

Illustrated. 

£16.00
Slader, J.       1994     Hardback, inscription and tape-marks to endpapers otherwise very good in edge-creased 
dustjacket. Includes letter from the author. 

24113 THE FOURTH SERVICE: MERCHANTMEN AT WAR 1939-45

347 page

Study based on his personal letters; documents and histories. Illustrated. 

£10.00
Slagle, J. (Bearss, E. C. Introduction. )       1996  Kent State University   Hardback; fine in fine dustjacket. 

28963 IRONCLAD CAPTAIN: SETH LEDYARD PHELPS AND THE U.S. NAVY, 1841-1864

449 page

Weapons of War series. The development and use during WWII. Illustrated with b/w photographs 
and line drawings. 

£8.99
Sliz, J.       2006  Service Publications   Booklet, new paperback copies. 

23836 ENGINEER ASSAULT BOATS IN CANADIAN SERVICE

24 page

Reprint of the 1964 Yale University Press edition. 

£12.00
Smith, G.       1975  Archon Books   Hardback, very good in yellowed and price-clipped dustjacket. 

32931 BRITAIN'S CLANDESTINE SUBMARINES 1914-1915

155 page

HMS Laforey and the Laforey Class destroyers, the men who commanded them and their action 
record. Illustrated. 

£22.00
Smith, P. C.      1976  William Kimber   Hardback, edge of pages yellowed otherwise very good in edge-creased 
dustjacket. 

24095 FIGHTING FLOTILLA: HMS LAFOREY AND HER SISTER SHIPS

224 page

HMS Laforey and the Laforey Class destroyers, the men who commanded them and their action 
record. Illustrated. 

£22.00
Smith, P. C.      1976  William Kimber   Hardback, edge of pages yellowed otherwise very good in edge-creased 
dustjacket. 

24095 FIGHTING FLOTILLA: HMS LAFOREY AND HER SISTER SHIPS

224 page

The story of the 20th Minelaying Flotilla in the First and Second World Wars. Illustrations, maps 
& tables. 

£8.00
Smith, P. C.      2005  Pen & Sword   New hardback copies at a reduced price, published £19.99. 

27375 INTO THE MINEFIELDS: BRITISH DESTROYER MINELAYING 1916-1960

213 page

First published in Sweden as 'Victory: Slaget vid Midway'. Illustrated. 

£5.00
Smith, P. C.      1996  Spellmount   Hardback; light foxing to edge of pages otherwise very good in very good 
dustjacket. 

37025 THE BATTLE OF MIDWAY: THE BATTLE THAT TURNED THE TIDE OF THE PACIFIC WAR

192 page
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An early account of life below decks, first published 1796. Illustrated

£7.00
Spavens. (Rodger, N. A. M. Ed.)       2000  Folio   Hardback, large ink 'remainder' mark to endpaper otherwise very 
good in dented cloth boards. Without card slipcase. 

25942 MEMOIRS OF A SEAFARING LIFE: THE NARRATIVE OF WILLIAM SPAVENS

254 page

Collection of contemporary illustrations, with narrative of naval events during the American Civil 
War. 

£12.00

Stedman, C. E. (Hill, J. D. Commentary)       1976  Presidio Press   Hardback, marks to endpaper otherwise very good 
in torn, creased and part-missing dustjacket. 

28941 THE CIVIL WAR SKETCHBOOK OF CHARLES ELLERY STEDMAN, SURGEON, UNITED 
STATES NAVY

218 page

Ten naval battles examined in detail: River Plate, Taranto, Matapan, the sinking of Hood and 
Bismarck, the sinking of Prince of Wales and Repulse, the escape of Scharnhorst and Gneisenau, 
Coral Sea, Midway, Barents Sea; and the sinking of the Scharnhorst. Illustrated with over 150 
photographs and 60 maps. 

£8.00
Stephen, M. (Grove, E. edited. )       1996  Ian Allan Ltd.    Hardback; very good in torn dustjacket. Reprint. 

37222 SEA BATTLES IN CLOSE-UP: WORLD WAR 2

224 page

Over 250 illustrations including 47 colour paintings of warship camouflage schemes. 

£10.00
Stern, R. C.      1979  Squadron / Signal   Paperback; foxing to pages otherwise good in creased card covers. 

37134 KRIEGSMARINE: A PICTORIAL HISTORY OF THE GERMAN NAVY 1935-1945

80 page

Over 250 illustrations including 47 colour paintings of warship camouflge schemes. 

£10.00
Stern, R. C.      1979  Arms & Armour Press   Hardback; crease to rear endpaper otherwise good in creased dustjacket. 

36296 KRIEGSMARINE: A PICTORIAL HISTORY OF THE GERMAN NAVY 1935-1945

80 page

Illustrated. 

£5.00
Stern, R. C.      1997  Arms & Armour Press   Paperback; very good in scuffed card covers. 

37031 TYPE VII U-BOATS

160 page

A pictorial study illustrated with contemporary b/w photographs, line drawings and detailed 
captions. 

£4.00
Stern, R. C.      1990  Arms & Armour Press   Warships Fotofax. Paperback, very good in creased card covers. 

30855 US NAVY 1942-1943

48 page

A pictorial study illustrated with contemporary b/w photographs, line drawings and detailed 
captions. 

£5.00
Stern, R. C.      1990  Arms & Armour Press   Warships Fotofax. Paperback, very good in creased card covers. 

26024 US NAVY 1942-1943

48 page

Leading historians explore Nelson's greatest victory. Illustrated. 

£8.00
Stilwell, A. (edited. )       2005  Osprey   Hardback, fine in fine dustjacket. 

36511 THE TRAFALGAR COMPANION

224 page

Illustrations & maps. 

£8.00
Strauss, B.       2004  Hutchinson   Hardback; fine in fine dustjacket. 

33789 SALAMIS: THE GREATEST NAVAL BATTLE OF THE ANCIENT WORLD 480BC

364 page

Sir William Penn, founder of Pennsylvania, who saw service under Cromwell and James II. 
Illustrated. 

£5.00
Street, L.       1986  Kensall Press   Hardback, fine copy in faded dustjacket. 

26609 AN UNCOMMON SAILOR: A PORTRAIT OF ADMIRAL SIR WILLIAM PENN

172 page

Major biography tracing Nelson's early life; from childhood to the brink of international fame in 
1797. Illustrations, maps + xiipp. 

£8.00
Sugden, J.       2004  Jonathan Cape   Hardback; edge of pages yellowed otherwise very good in creased and torn 
dustjacket. 

36582 NELSON: A DREAM OF GLORY

943 page
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Maps. 

£10.00
Syrett, D.       2006  Spellmount   Hardback, fine in fine dustjacket. 

29234 ADMIRAL LORD HOWE: A BIOGRAPHY

176 page

A pictorial study with captions. Illustrated with b/w photographs. 

£5.00

Tall, J. J. & Kemp, P.      1998  Blitz Editions   Hardback; fine in fine dustjacket. 

37042 HM SUBMARINES IN CAMERA: AN ILLUSTRATED HISTORY OF BRITISH SUBMARINES 
1901-1996

245 page

Maps. 

£8.00
Tarrant, V. E.      1986  Arms & Armour Press   Hardback, very good in very good dustjacket. 

32118 BATTLECRUISER INVINCIBLE: THE HISTORY OF THE FIRST BATTLECRUISER, 1909-16

158 page

Detailed study of the King George V class battleships. Design specifications, details and service 
modifications for all five ships. Includes service history of each ship. Illustrated. 

£45.00
Tarrant, V. E.      1991  Arms & Armour Press   Hardback, ownership sticker to endpaper otherwise very good in 
faded and creased dustjacket. 

27342 KING GEORGE V CLASS BATTLESHIPS

286 page

The Battles of the Atlantic. Illustrated with over 150 b/w photographs, diagrams and charts. 

£12.00
Tarrant, V. E.      1989  Arms & Armour Press   Hardback, fine copy in edge-creased dustjacket. First edition. 

27971 THE U-BOAT OFFENSIVE 1914-1945

190 page

Illustrated. 

£8.00
Taylor, J. M.       1994  Brassey's   Hardback, very good in edge-creased dustjacket. 

22063 CONFEDERATE RAIDER: RAPHAEL SEMMES OF THE ALABAMA

330 page

Illustrated. 

£8.00
Taylor, J. M.       1994  Brassey's   Hardback, very good in creased dustjacket. 

34914 CONFEDERATE RAIDER: RAPHAEL SEMMES OF THE ALABAMA

330 page

The campaign to defend the Normandy invasion fleet from Germany's high-performance motor-
torpedo boats or Schnellboote, known to the Allies as 'E-Boats'. Illustrated. 

£12.00
Tent, J. F.      1996  Airlife Publishing Ltd.    Hardback; boards a little bowed otherwise very good in lightly faded 
dustjacket. 

37039 E-BOAT ALERT: DEFENDING THE NORMANDY INVASION FLEET

286 page

Illustrations & maps +xxpp. 

£10.00
Terraine, J.       1989  Leo Cooper   Hardback, very good copy in faded dustjacket. 

17571 BUSINESS IN GREAT WATERS: THE U-BOAT WARS 1916-1945

841 page

A photographic study, based on the archive of the WRNS Collection at the Royal Navy Museum 
and the Lee Miller Photographic Archive. 

£10.00

Thomas, L. & Bailey, C. H.      2002  Sutton / Royal Naval Museum Publications   Hardback, fine in fine dustjacket. 

22522 WRNS IN CAMERA: THE WOMEN'S ROYAL NAVAL SERVICE IN THE SECOND WORLD 
WAR

107 page

The first comprehensive guide to the submarine insignia and submarine services of the world; an 
A-Z summary of the history of the submarine service of 57 nations. Over 250 colour photos of the 
insignia worn. 

£6.99
Thornton, W. M.      1997  Leo Cooper   New hardback copies at a reduced price, published £16.95.

28117 SUBMARINE INSIGNIA & SUBMARINE SERVICES OF THE WORLD

155 page

Aspects of piracy from earliest times until the middle of the nineteenth century. Illustrated. 

£7.00
Thrower, R.       1980  Phillimore   Hardback, fine copy in price-clipped dustjacket. 

27208 THE PIRATE PICTURE

171 page

A well illustrated account of the battles, the ships, armament, strategy, tactics and Nelson himself. 

£4.00
Tracy, N.       1996  Chatham   Hardback without dustjacket; boards dented and marked otherwise good. First edition. 

19697 NELSON'S BATTLES: THE ART OF VICTORY IN THE AGE OF SAIL

224 page
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A well illustrated account of the battles, the ships, armament, strategy, tactics and Nelson himself. 

£7.00
Tracy, N.       1996  Chatham   Hardback, very good in creased dustjacket. 

35865 NELSON'S BATTLES: THE ART OF VICTORY IN THE AGE OF SAIL

224 page

The battles, the ships, armament, strategy, tactics and Nelson himself. Illustrated. Revised edition 
of 1996 edition. 

£8.00
Tracy, N.       2008  Seaforth Publishing   New hardback copies at a reduced price; published £16.99.

36519 NELSON'S BATTLES: THE TRIUMPH OF BRITISH SEAPOWER (REVISED EDITION) 

288 page

Detailed study of the experimental and production craft from the early days of the First World 
War to the nuclear-powered ICBM-carrying submarines of today. Illustrated. 

£5.00
Treadwell, T. C.      1999  Tempus   Paperback, rub to endpaper otherwise fine in fine card covers. 

22750 STRIKE FROM BENEATH THE SEA: A HISTORY OF AIRCRAFT-CARRYING SUBMARINES

160 page

Detailed study of the experimental and production craft from the early days of the First World 
War to the nuclear-powered ICBM-carrying submarines of today. Illustrated. 

£5.99
Treadwell, T. C.      1999  Tempus   New paperback copies at a reduced price, published £16.99.

22682 STRIKE FROM BENEATH THE SEA: A HISTORY OF AIRCRAFT-CARRYING SUBMARINES

160 page

The development of naval aviation during the First World War. Illustrated. 

£7.95
Treadwell, T. C.      2002  Tempus   New paperback copies at a reduced price; published £16.99.

15293 THE FIRST NAVAL AIR WAR

192 page

Biography of George Brydges Rodney (1718-1792) and his service during the American War of 
Independence. Llustrations & maps. 

£8.00
Trew, P.       2006  Pen & Sword   Hardback, fine in fine dustjacket. 

32903 RODNEY AND THE BREAKING OF THE LINE

236 page

190 contemporary photographs of ships from the late 1800s to circa 1915. Unpaginated. 

£4.00
Trotter, W. P.      1975  J. M. Dent & Sons Ltd.    Paperback; very good in yellowed and scuffed card covers. 

37032 THE ROYAL NAVY IN OLD PHOTOGRAPHS

page

The transformation of naval warfare; the technological revolution in vessel design, armament and 
tactics. Illustrated. 

£10.00
Tucker, S. C.      2000  Sutton   Hardback, fine in lightly scuffed dustjacket. (looks unread). 

25826 HANDBOOK OF 19TH CENTURY NAVAL WARFARE

282 page

Illustrated. First published 1955. 

£10.00
Turner, J. F.      2008  Pen & Sword   New hardback copies at a reduced price; published £19.99. 

36884 SERVICE MOST SILENT: THE NAVY'S FIGHT AGAINST ENEMY MINES

200 page

Illustrated with over 1200 b/w illustrations. Reprinted from a wartime publication; with new 
Introduction. Unpaginated. 

£10.00
U. S. Naval Intelligence (Baker, A. D. Introduction. )       1993  Greenhill Books   Hardback; very good in very good 
dustjacket. 

36263 GERMAN NAVAL VESSELS OF WORLD WAR TWO

page

Illustrated. 

£4.00

Urban, F.       1998  Airlife   Hardback, very good in very good dustjacket. 

36653 NED'S NAVY: THE PRIVATE LETTERS OF ADMIRAL SIR EDWARD CHARLTON KCB, 
KCM - A WINDOW ON LIFE IN THE ROYAL NAVY FROM 1878 TO 1924

176 page

Being the diaries of admiral Sir Thomas Ussher, RN. , KCB. , (on board the 'Undaunted') , and 
John R. Glover, secretary to Rear Admiral Cockburn (on board the 'Northumberland'). With 
explanatory notes and illustrations. 

£12.00
Ussher, T. & Glover, J. R.      1895  T. Fisher Unwin   Hardback without dustjacket, exlib, usual library labels and 
stamps, pages dented, creased and marked, boards heavily rubbed, faded and dented, spine damaged and repaired. A 
good reference copy only. First edition. 

28724 NAPOLEON'S LAST VOYAGES

203 page
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Life on board the 42-gun frigate HMS Doris during the reigns of George III and George IV, from 
her launch from Bombay in 1807 to her retirement at Valpariso in 1829. Illustrated. 

£7.00
Vale, B.       2001  I. B. Tauris   Hardback, fine in scuffed dustjacket. 

19545 A FRIGATE OF KING GEORGE: LIFE AND DUTY ON A BRITISH MAN-OF-WAR

216 page

Illustrated. 

£10.00
Van Der Vat, D.       1994  Spellmount   Hardback; very good in creased dustjacket. 

35160 THE GRAND SCUTTLE: THE SINKING OF THE GERMAN FLEET AT SCARPA FLOW IN 1919

240 page

The campaign of the German light cruiser SMS Emden against the British Empire in the Indian 
Ocean. Illustrated. 

£2.50
Van Der Vat, D.       1983  Hodder & Stoughton   Hardback, exlib; usual library markings, lean to spine, creasing to 
some pages in creased and marked dustjacket. A good reference copy only. 

29664 THE LAST CORSAIR: THE STORY OF THE EMDEN

205 page

Illustrated. 

£5.00
Vat, D. Van Der      1988  Hodder & Stoughton   Hardback; owership sticker to title page otherwise very good in 
creased and faded dustjacket. 

37043 THE ATLANTIC CAMPAIGN: THE GREAT STRUGGLE AT SEA 1939-1945

424 page

Illustrated. 

£4.00
Wallis, R. R.      1973  Ian Allan   Hardback, endpaper clipped, edge of pages yellowed; otherwise good in price-
clipped, scuffed and faded dustjacket. 

23229 TWO RED STRIPES: A NAVAL SURGEON AT WAR

144 page

Illustrated. 

£10.00
Walters, D.       2004  Pen and Sword Books Ltd.    New hardback copies at a reduced price; published £19.99. 

23906 THE HISTORY OF THE BRITISH 'U' CLASS SUBMARINE

264 page

The development of the ships; from the 1660s to post-1815. Illustrated with draughts from the 
collections of the National Maritime Museum, Greenwich. 

£18.00

Ware, C.       1994  Conway Maritime Press   Hardback, indentation and scratch to first 20 pages; otherwise good in 
creased and chipped dustjacket. 

33525 CONWAY'S SHIP TYPES: THE BOMB VESSEL - SHORE BOMBARDMENT SHIPS OF THE 
AGE OF SAIL

111 page

Design and service history. Illustrated with over 350 perspective and 3-view drawings. 

£20.00
Watton, R.       1991  Conway Maritime Press   First edition. Hardback, corners of boards dented otherwise very good 
in creased dustjacket. 

33529 ANATOMY OF THE SHIP: THE AIRCRAFT CARRIER VICTORIOUS

160 page

The largest British cruiser of World War Two. Design and service history. Illustrated with over 
300 perspective and 3-view drawings. 

£15.00
Watton, R.       1985  Conway Maritime Press   First edition. Hardback, edge of pages yellowed, endpapers marked 
otherwise very good in creased and price-clipped dustjacket. 

31444 ANATOMY OF THE SHIP: THE CRUISER BELFAST

120 page

All classes of submarine operated or planned by the Allies, together with a short background to 
the design. With tables of technical data and a brief note of the fate of each submarine. Illustrated 
with b/w photographs. 

£7.00
Watts, A. J.      1977  Macdonald and Jane's   WW2 Fact Files series. Paperback; edge of pages yellowed otherwise 
very good in creased card covers. 

11079 ALLIED SUBMARINES

64 page

All classes of submarine operated or planned by the Allies, together with a short background to 
the design. With tables of technical data and a brief note of the fate of each submarine. Illustrated 
with b/w photographs. 

£8.00
Watts, A. J.      1977  Macdonald and Jane's   WW2 Fact Files series. Hardback; edge of pages yellowed otherwise 
very good in creased dustjacket. 

30099 ALLIED SUBMARINES

64 page
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Covering every class of cruiser operated or planned by the Axis powers, together with a short 
background to the design. Illustrated with b/w photographs. 

£7.00
Watts, A. J.      1979  Jane's Publishing Company   WW2 Fact Files series. Paperback; remains of sticker to title page 
otherwise very good in lightly creased card covers. 

30094 AXIS CRUISERS

54 page

Covering every class of cruiser operated or planned by the Axis powers, together with a short 
background to the design. Illustrated with b/w photographs. 

£7.00
Watts, A. J.      1979  Jane's Publishing Company   WW2 Fact Files series. Paperback; very good in very good card 
covers. 

30095 AXIS CRUISERS

54 page

All classes of submarine operated or planned by the Axis, together with a short background to the 
design. With tables of technical data and a brief note of the fate of each submarine. Illustrated 
with b/w photographs. 

£7.00
Watts, A. J.      1975  Macdonald and Jane's   WW2 Fact Files series. Paperback, very good in very good card covers. 

11078 AXIS SUBMARINES

63 page

All classes of submarine operated or planned by the Axis, together with a short background to the 
design. With tables of technical data and a brief note of the fate of each submarine. Illustrated 
with b/w photographs. 

£5.00
Watts, A. J.      1977  Macdonald and Jane's   WW2 Fact Files series. Hardback, very good in price-clipped dustjacket. 

30100 AXIS SUBMARINES

63 page

Illustrated. 

£10.00
Watts, A. J.       1974  Ian Allan   Hardback, very good in price-clipped dustjacket. Third impression. 

25971 SEA BATTLES IN CLOSE-UP 1: THE LOSS OF THE SCHARNHORST

84 page

Illustrated. 

£5.00
Webb, J.       1977  Portsmouth City Council   The Portsmouth Papers 7. Booklet, very good in faded and creased card 
covers. 

36460 THE SIEGE OF PORTSMOUTH IN THE CIVIL WAR (REVISED) 

22 page

Illustrated. 

£5.00
Webb, J.       1977  Portsmouth City Council   The Portsmouth Papers 7. Booklet, very good in marked and creased 
card covers. 

19883 THE SIEGE OF PORTSMOUTH IN THE CIVIL WAR (REVISED) 

22 page

Photographs and captions illustrating post-war marines, SEAL, SBS and commandos. 

£4.00
Welham, M. G.      1989  Arms & Armour Press   Soldiers Fotofax. Paperback, very good in card covers. 

29773 NAVAL ELITE UNITS

page

Collection of essays by leading Nelson scholars; a gazeteer, chronology and over 100 illustrations 
and eight colour plates. 

£5.00
White, C. (edited. )       1995  Alan Sutton / Royal Naval Museum   Hardback, very good in scratched dustjacket. 

16114 THE NELSON COMPANION

228 page

Illustrated. 

£8.00
White, D. F.      2006  Simon & Schuster   Hardback, fine in fine dustjacket. 

23238 BITTER OCEAN: THE BATTLE OF THE ATLANTIC 1939-1945

350 page

The Monitor and the Merrimac. Illustrated. 

£10.00
White, W. C. & White, R.      1957  Dutton   Hardback without dustjacket, previous owner's inscription to title page; 
edge of pages yellowed otherwise good in dented and marked boards. First edition. 

25119 TIN CAN ON A SHINGLE

176 page

From the Invasion of Britain 55 BC to the Korean War. Illustrated. 

£5.00
Whitehouse, A.       1964  Frederick Muller Ltd.    Hardback, light foxing to edge of pages otherwise good in chipped 
dustjacket. 

33173 AMPHIBIOUS OPERATIONS

351 page
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Reference of all cruisers extant, completed or laid down between 1939 and 1945. Includes 
hundreds of archival photographs and line drawings

£15.00
Whitley, M. J.      1996  Arms & Armour Press   Hardback, very good copy in price-clipped & torn dustjacket. 
Reprint. 

26697 CRUISERS OF WORLD WAR TWO: AN INTERNATIONAL ENCYCLOPEDIA

288 page

With 24 pages of colour illustrations. 

£8.00

Wilkinson, B. J. , Stopford, T. P. & Taylor, D.      1987  Neptune Books   Paperback, ownership sticker to title page 
otherwise very good; ink mark to rear cover where old price inked out. 

27290 THE A TO Z OF ROYAL NAVAL SHIP'S BADGES 1919-1989 VOLUME 1: HMS ABDIEL - HMS 
AVON VALE

99 page

A personal account of HMS Wellington during the Second World War; from early serice escortng 
merchant ships across the Atlantic, to taking part in the action at Dunkirk, and later escort duties. 

£7.00
Williams, G. J.      1992  Self Publishing Association.    Hardback, very good in very good dustjacket. 

29771 H.M.S. WELLINGTON: ONE SHIP'S WAR

223 page

Illustrated. 

£5.00

Williams, K. J.      1997  Countryvise Limited   Booklet; very good in card covers. Signed by the Author. 

35429 GHOST SHIPS OF THE MERSEY: A BRIEF HISTORY OF CONFEDERATE CRUISERS WITH 
MERSEY CONNECTIONS

38 page

Combined edition of Osprey publications New Vanguard 51: Kriegsmarine U-boats 1939-45 (1) ; 
New Vanguard 55: Kriegsmarine U-boats 1939-45 (2) and Warrior 36: Grey Wolf. Illustrated. 

£8.00
Williamson, G.       2005  Osprey   Hardback; very good in torn dustjacket. 

37155 WOLF PACK: THE STORY OF THE U-BOAT IN WORLD WAR II

272 page

Combined edition of Osprey publications New Vanguard 51: Kriegsmarine U-boats 1939-45 (1) ; 
New Vanguard 55: Kriegsmarine U-boats 1939-45 (2) and Warrior 36: Grey Wolf. Illustrated. 

£10.00
Williamson, G.       2006  Osprey   Paperback, very good in lightly creased card covers. 

32352 WOLF PACK: THE STORY OF THE U-BOAT IN WORLD WAR II

272 page

Illustrated. 

£10.00
Wilson, M. & Kemp, P.       1997  Crecy Publishing Limited   Hardback, fine in fine dustjacket. 

29678 MEDITERRANEAN SUBMARINES: SUBMARINE WARFARE IN WORLD WAR ONE

219 page

With 300 illustrations. 

£8.00

Winton, J.       1977  Michael Joseph   Hardback, edge of pages yellowed otherwise very good in edge-creased & torn 
dustjacket. 

12550 HURRAH FOR THE LIFE OF A SOLDIER: LIFE ON THE LOWER-DECK OF THE 
VICTORIAN NAVY

320 page

A well illustrated study with many European and American examples. Numerous b/w & colour 
photographs. 

£8.00
Wolfe, S. C.      2005  Chatham Publishing   New hardback copies at a reduced price. 

26434 NAVAL EDGED WEAPONS IN THE AGE OF FIGHTING SAIL 1775-1865

120 page

Winning the Napoleonic War 1806-1814. Illustrations & maps. 

£12.00
Woodman, R.       1998  Chatham   Hardback, fine copy in edge-creased dustjacket. 

21881 THE VICTORY OF SEAPOWER: WINNING THE NAPOLEONIC WAR 1806-1814

192 page

The mutiny in the German fleet a month before the end of the First World War. 

£4.00
Woodward, D.       1973  Arthur Barker   Hardback, exlib, usual library markings, foxing to edge of pages, endpapers 
removed - a good reference copy in creased dustjacket. 

20963 THE COLLAPSE OF POWER: MUTINY IN THE HIGH SEAS FLEET

240 page

Illustrated. 

£7.50

Woodward, D.       1955  William Kimber   Hardback without dustjacket, edge of pages yellowed & marked, a well-
thumbed reference copy, boards faded & scuffed. 

23649 THE SECRET RAIDERS: THE STORY OF THE OPERATIONS OF THE GERMAN ARMED 
MERCHANT RAIDERS IN THE SECOND WORLD WAR

232 page
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The Royal Navy during the First World War; service history, the command structure, major 
engagements, role of the submarine service, and naval aviation. Illustrated. 

£10.99
Wragg, D.       2006  Sutton   New hardback copies at a reduced price, published £25.00

22455 ROYAL NAVY HANDBOOK 1914-1918

310 page

Illustrated. 

£8.00

Wragg, D.       2005  Pen & Sword   New hardback copies at a reduced price; published £19.99. 

27320 SACRIFICE FOR STALIN: THE COST AND VALUE OF THE ARCTIC CONVOYS RE-
ASSESSED

230 page

Illustrated. 

£8.00
Wragg, D.       2004  Pen & Sword   New hardback copies at a reduced price; published £19.99.

35352 SECOND WORLD WAR CARRIER CAMPAIGNS

250 page

Illustrations & maps. 

£7.00
Yates, K.       2000  Chatham   Hardback, fine copy in fine dustjacket. 

29697 FLAWED VICTORY: JUTLAND 1916

314 page
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